By: RC

File Name: X:\CRESCENT POINT\MANSON 16—04—13-28 WiM\MECHANICAL\05 LISTS\CRP—MNS—16—04—LL—008.0WG

. 04 November 2013 3:17:48 PM

Plot Date: Monda;

LINE DESCRIPTION PRESSURE (kPa) TEMP (°C) SOH OR ggstgra PWHT | COATINGS | PRESS COMMENTS ey
SIZE coDE | sPEC | No [ INsuL [ TRAcE FROM 0 DRAWING NUMBER DESIGN | TEST (1) | DESIGN | MDMT mm TEST |(NOTE 3)| OR PAINT 1osy/0PPSD |~~~
114 P Al | 130 - - [114-P-a1-012-38H-ET V=101 PID~010 1965 2048 38 -29 40 R ves [ parfic [ \psv |/ R
14 P Al 131 - - V-101 Xv-1011 PID-010 1965 2948 38 =29 40 R YES P&P} Ic 5PSV 1
114 P Al 132 - - XV—1011 ON 114~-P-A1—-131 114—~P~A1-016—38H—ET PID-010 1965 2948 38 —-29 40 R YES P&P( IC )PSV 9 1
60 P Al 133 - - v-101 PSv-1010 PID-010 1965 2948 38 -29 80 R YES P&Pg IC {PSV P 1
89 P Al 134 - - 114-P-A1-131 89-P-A1-142 PID-010/011 1965 2948 38 -29 40 R YES P&P} IC SPSV ( 1
89 P A | 13 - - |Bo-p-A1-143 114=P=A1-131 PID-011/010 1965 2048 38 -29 40 R YEs | PaPgiC | PV [ 1
114 P Al 136 - - 114-P-A1-013-38H-ET V-102 PID-009 1965 2948 38 -29 40 R YES P&:P(: Ic 2PSV g 1
114 P A | 137 - - |v-102 XV~1021 PID-009 1965 2048 38 -29 40 R ves | parlic ViNpsv 1
114 P At 138 - - Xv-1021 ON 114-P-A1-137 114-P-A1-015-38H~ET PID-009 1965 2948 38 -29 40 R YES P&:P> IC 5PSV 1
60 P Al 139 - - v-102 PSV-1020 PID-009 1965 2948 38 -29 80 R YES P&:P? Ic )PSV 1
89 P M| 140 - - |114-P-A1-137 89-P—-A1-142 PID-009/011 1965 2948 38 -29 40 R ves | par{ic | Jpsv |7 1
89 P A s ~ - [Bo-P-At-143 114-P-A1-137 PID-011/009 1965 2948 38 -29 40 R ves | parlic [ {psv | 1
89 P Al 142 - - 89—-P-A1-134 & 89-P-A1-140 89—P-A1-010-25H~ET PID-011 1965 2948 38 -29 40 R YES P&P} IC j PSV ( 1
89 P Al 143 - - 89—P—A1-011-25H-ET B9—P-A1-135 & B89—P-A1-141 PID~011 1965 2948 38 -29 40 R YES P&Pt IC ) PSV 1
\-\// >
168 PO Al 150 - - 168—P0—A1-047 P-204 PID-010 1965 2948 38 -29 40 R YES P&pP PSV ! 1
114 PO Al 151 - - P-204 114-P-A1-131 PID-010 1965 2948 38 —-29 40 R YES P&Paml ~ PV 1
168 PO Al 1562 - - 114~P-A1-131 168—-P0—A1-050 PiD-010 1965 2948 38 —-29 40 R YES P&F{ IC \3$V SEE IS0 168-~PO~A1-150 FOR INTERNAL COATING LIMITS 1
14 PO Al 153 = - XV-1011 ON 114-P-A1-131 114—P0-A1-051 PID-010 1965 2948 38 ~29 40 R YES P&F\-\A/PSV 1
168 PO Al 154 - - 168-P0—A1-048 P-205 PID-009 1965 2948 38 -29 40 R YES P&P PsV &\ 1
114 PO Al 155 - - P-205 114-P-A1-137 PID-009 1965 2948 38 -29 40 R YES P&P AN~ PSV 1 1
168 PO Al 156 - - 114-P-A1-137 168—P0O—A1-049 PID-009 1965 2948 38 —-29 40 R YES P&P.GC A ﬁ )’SV PSEE SO 168—-P0O~A1—-156 FOR INTERNAL COATING LIMITS 1
114 PO Al 157 - - XV—1021 ON 114-P-A1-137 114-P0—-A1-053 PID~009 1965 2948 38 =29 40 R YES pap A’ PV [ M 1
114 PW A5 160 - - XV=-1014 ON 114-P-A1-131 114—PW—A5—-091-38H-ET PID-010 1896 2844 38 ~29 40 R CODE P&P PSV 0
114 PW AS 161 - - XV—1024 ON 114-P-A1-137 114~PW—-A5-092~38H~ET PID-009 1896 2844 38 ~29 40 R CODE P&P PSV 0
48 DR Al 250 - - LEVEL GAUGE DRAIN HEADER T-824 PID-008,/009,/010/011 ATM 100 38 -29 160 R YES P&P PSV BUBBLE TEST, NON CODE 0
48 DR Al 251 - - F-100 48-DR-A1-255 PID-010 ATM 100 38 —-29 160 R YES P&P PsvV BUBBLE TEST, NON CODE 0
48 DR A 252 - - P-204 DRIP PAN T-825 PID-010/011 ATM 100 38 -29 160 R YES P&P PSV BUBBLE TEST, NON CODE 0
48 DR Al 253 - - F=110 48-DR—-A1-255 PID-008 ATM 100 38 —29 160 R YES P&P pPsv BUBBLE TEST, NON CODE 0
48 DR Al 254 - - P—205 DRIP PAN T-825 PID-009/011 ATM 100 38 -29 160 R YES P&P PSv BUBBLE TEST, NON CODE ]
48 DR Al 255 - - STRAINER DRAIN HEADER T-824 PID-008/009/010/011 ATM 100 38 -29 160 R YES P&P PSV BUBBLE TEST, NON CODE 0
60 v Al 451 - - PSV-1010 89--V-A1-453 PID-010 ATM 100 38 ~29 80 R YES P&P PSV BUBBLE TEST, NON CODE 0
48 v Al 452 - - 60—P—-A1-133 89-V-A1-453 PID-010 ATM 100 38 -29 160 R YES P&P Psv BUBBLE TEST, NON—CODE 0
89 v Al 453 - - HEADER 89-V-A1-421 PID-008/009/010 ATM 100 38 -29 40 R YES P&P PSV BUBBLE TEST, NON CODE 0
33 v Al 454 - - PSV-1011 & PSV-1012 89-V-A1-453 PiD~010 ATM 100 38 -29 160 R YES P&P PSV BUBBLE TEST, NON CODE 0
60 v Al 455 - - PSV-1020 89-V-A1-453 PID-009 ATM 100 38 -29 80 R YES P&P PSV BUBBLE TEST, NON CODE 0
48 v Al 456 - - 60—P-A1-139 89~V-A1~453 PID-009 ATM 100 38 -29 160 R YES P&P PSV BUBBLE TEST, NON—CODE 0
33 v Al 457 - - PSV-1021 & PSV-1022 89-V-A1-453 PID-009 ATM 100 38 ~29 160 R YES P&P PSV BUBBLE TEST, NON CODE 0
60 v Al 458 - - T-824 89-V-A1-453 PiD-011/008 ATM 100 38 —~29 80 R YES P&P Psv BUBBLE TEST, NON CODE 0
33 1A A0 550 - - 60-1A—-A0—503 HEADER PID-008 1035 SERVICE 38 —29 40 PT - P&P PsV BUBBLE TEST, CATEGORY D FLUID SERVICE 0
INSULATING & TRACING: C  Cold Insulation ET  Electric Trace TESTING: VE  Visual Examination R 100% Radiography of 100% CLEANING: MC  Mechanically Clean COATING & PAINT. NOTE:
H  Heat Insulation ST Steam Trace MP  Magnetic Particle RR  Random Radiography (1007 of 10%) CC  Chemlcally Clean & . HYDROTEST TO 1.5 x FLANGE CLASS 38°C RATING UNLESS
A Acoustic Insulation GT  Glycol Trace LP  Liquld Penetrant SR Spot Radlography SO  Steam—out ic INTERNALLY COAT WITH DEVOE 253 WALL THICKNESS LIMITS.
PP Personnel [nsulation OT  Hot Oil Trace UE  Ultrasonic Examination PT  Pneumatic Test CO  Dry—out 2, ALL PIPING SYSTEMS DESIGNED TO ASME B31.3 (2012)
#tk Glass Foam Insulation TC  Heat Transfer Cement **  Service Test CAT. "D {I;'Igld Py DF  Detergent Flush A UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE,
Underground Only (On Tracing) ISSUED FOR 3. WELD PROCEDURE AND HARDNESS TESTING CAN BE USED IN
. - LIEU OF STRESS RELIEVING PER CPEC'S SOUR SERVICE SUPPLEMENT,
C (“)N‘Q‘s ! ICTION
TROTNE PROS Nos MANSON_BATTERY
- ROV % i DATE: ‘) LSD:16—04-13-28 W1M
SSAPECN NOVITS 2003 2013,07.18 MANSON BATTERY
Cerficate of Authorizeion : .
e Cres?&% IYDCC)L r;’g TRUCK STATION
Mg 743 T
2012126 | 0 [ISSUED FOR METER BUILDING CONSTRUCTION  [2013.10.23| RAC APPROVED: '(;[‘ORIR]DP‘YONR’EA }:;ROI-TESJTE SCALE (D—SIZE): DWG No.t REV.
REFERENCE_DRAWING DESCRIPTION STAMPS & PERMITS PROJ. No. | REV. REVISION_DESCRIPTION DATE | BY |CHK'D|APP'D NONE CRP—MNS—16-04-LL—006 | O




File Name: X:\CRESCENT POINT\MANSON 16—04—13—28 WIM\MECHANICAL\04 ISO\114—P-A1-130 SHT-1.DWG By: RC

Plot Date: Thursday, 31 October 2013 10:25:12 AM

BILL OF MATERIAL

N NG. qry SIZE DESCRIE TION
PIPE
K 1 257 MM |4 PIPE_SMLS SCH 40 A106 B
2 |6298 MM |4 PIPE_SMLS, SCH. 40, A106 B
FITTINGS
3 6X4 RED CONC BW SCH 40 x 40 A234
WPB—S
4 |1 %2 TEE RED BW SCH 40 x 80 A234
WPB=S
5 |2 4 ELL 90° LR BW SCH 40 A234 WPB-S
FLANGES
8 |1 8 FLG. RFWN, CL150, SCH. 40, A105N
7|2 4 FLG RFWN CL150 SCH 40 A105N
8 |3 4 FLG. RFWN, CL150, SCH. 40, A106N
9 1 2X3/4__|FLG RF_RED TRD CL150 A105N
101 2 FLG_RFWN CL150 SCH BO A105N
GASKETS
(I 8 GASKET, 1/8" THK, CL150 RF,
DURLON 8500
12 I3 4 GASKET, 1/8" THK, CL150 RF,
DURLON 8500
13 |1 2 GASKET, 1/8" THK, CL150 RF,
DURLON 8500
BOLTS
14 |1 3/4 (8) ~ STUD BOLTS ¢/w 2 NUTS.
A193 B7M /A194 2HM (102 MM LG)
15 |1 5/8 (8) — STUD BOLTS c/w 2 NUTS A193
E~8500 B7M/A194 2HM (89 MM LG)
N 600 16 |1 5/8 (4) — STUD BOLTS c/w 2 NUTS A193
EL +1820 BIM/A194 2HM (83 MM LG)
17 |2 5/8 (8) — STUD BOLTS c/w 2 NUTS,
A193 B7M /A194 SHM (89 MM LG)
,’fﬁ VALVES
18 |1 4 BALL VALVE CL150 RF FULL PORT
CONN. TO A216 WCB NACE
v-101 19 |1 3/4X1/2|NEEDLE VALVE 8000WOG MNPTXFNPT
N5 A182 F316/316L NACE NE—B01F1
E 1094
N 2650 _
EL +1820 "
152\ & INTERNALLY COAT WITH DEVOE 253
o~ ()
®—— > @) E 709
j ‘ B 12124
N '
I 4 :
2 / H
I
Y19
% (9G339
“
@103 {
SN
R T ——
ISSUED FOR
1 ¢ ey o
CONSTRUCTION
NOV 05 2013
NOTES:
1. FOR PIPING DESIGN DATA SEE LINE LIST
2. ALL COORDINATES AND ELEVATIONS ARE FROM SKID DATUM, I
SPEC Al
T MANSON
=N, DATE: ‘) LSD: 16—04—13-28 W1M
S=APECH 2001030 PIPING ISOMETRIC
Corificats of Auhorlation PR Crescent Point
Tridyne Projects & ENERGY GORP OIL BATTERY
No.4854 Date -ﬁ- V?fg GHEGKED: (\(\“\
A
2012126 | O |[ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION 2013.10.31{ RAC VN\ APPROVED: TRIDYNE PROJECTS SCALE (D-SIZE): DWG No.: SHT. | REV.
] ¢ o RrR P OR A TIT ON NONE 114—-P-A1-130 1or1]| O
REFERENCE DRAWING DESCRIPTION STAMPS & PERMITS PROJ. No. | REV. REVISION DESCRIPTION DATE BY {cfk'D[apPP'D




File Name: X:\CRESCENT POINT\MANSON 16—04—13—28 WIM\MECHANICAL\04 ISO\114—P—A1—131 SHT-1.DWC By: RC

BILL OF MATERIAL

Plot Date: Monday, 04 November 2013 3:19:17 PM

N NO. QTY SIZE DESCRIPTION
PIPE
R E 2300 1 240 MM__|4 PIPE_SMLS SCH 40 A106 B
N 3169 2 1138 MM |3 PIPE_SMLS SCH 40 A106 B
EL +1816 FITTINGS
3 1 6X4 RED CONC BW SCH 40 x 40 A234
WPB—S
- ™ 4 1 6 ElI:L 90’ ll;lR BW SCH 40 Aﬁgowps—s/
1 5 1 6 BLEED RING 38mm THK Cl RF_c/w
ﬂ B@®E @ 10 3/4" NPT TAP_A6516-70N
‘ 8 1 6 ELL, 90" LR BW, SCH. 40, A234 GR
2 WPB—S
4 7 1 X4 TEE STR BW SCH 40 A234 WPB—$
8 1 4%3 RED CONC BW SCH 40 x 40 A234
(2 WPB—S
) 1 %2 TEE RED BW SCH 40 x BO A234
N 2657 E 2454 WPE=s
EL +1645 N 2826 10 |1 4 ELL 90' LR BW SCH 40 A234 WPB-S
EL +1645 11 |1 3X3 TEE STR BW SCH 40 A234 WPB—S
12 |3 3x2 TEE RED BW SCH 40 x BO A234
®BH |
13 |2 3 ELL 90' LR BW SCH 40 A234 WPB—S
14 |2 3/4 NIPPLE SMLS SCH 160 A312 TP-316
TBE (100 MM LG)
15 {1 3/4 PLUG EXTRA LONG HEX HEAD TRD
A182 F316/316L
FLANGES
16 |2 5 FLG RFWN CL150 SCH 40 A105N
INTERNALLY COAT WITH DEVOE 253 % 171 6 FLG. RFWN, CL150, SCH. 40, A105N
18 |2 4 FLG. RFWN, CL150, SCH. 40, A105N
19 |3 4 FLG RFWN CL150 SCH 40 A105N
20 |3 3 FLG RFWN CL150 SCH 40 A105N
21 |4 2X3/4 _|FLG RF RED TRD CL150 A182 F316
22 |4 2 FLG RFWN CL150 SCH 80 A105N
GASKETS
23 |3 6 GASKET, 1/8" THK, CL150 RF,
DURLON 8500
24 {1 4 GASKET, 1/8" THK, CL150 RF, SWND
316 SS, NON—ASBESTOS
25 |4 4 GASKET, 1/8" THK, CL150 RF,
150 @@ DURLON 8500
~ 26 |3 3 GASKET, 1/8" THK, CL150 RF,
) N 1971 DURLON 8500
E 2100 - EL +1877\ 27 |4 2 GASKET, 1/8" THK, CL150 RF,
N 3459 /hiﬂ DURLON 8500
EL +757 @ \@ BOLTS
28 |1 3/4 (8) ~ STUD BOLTS c/w 2 NUTS A193
ﬂ (ONX B7M/A194 2HM (102 MM LG)
CONT. ON 29 |1 3/4 (8) — STUD BOLTS c/w 2 NUTS,
114—P~A1~131 DWG 2 A193 B7M /A194 2HM (140 MM_LG)
E 1888 30 |1 5/8 (8)_— STUD BOLTS c/w 2 NUTS,
N 3169 ® A193 B7M /A194 2HM (89 MM LG)
EL +757 3|1 5/8 (8) — STUD BOLTS c/w 2 NUTS,
A193 B7M /A194 2HM (165 MM LG)
32 |4 5/8 (4) — STUD BOLTS c/w 2 NUTS A193
B7M/A194 2HM (83 MM LG)
3 |2 5/8 (B) — STUD BOLTS c/w 2 NUTS A183
’ B7M/A194 2HM (B9 MM LG
34 |3 5/8 (4) — STUD BOLTS c/w 2 NUTS A193
B7M/A194 2HM (89 MM LG)
VALVES
35 |1 4 BALL VALVE CL150 RF FULL PORT
A216 WCB NACE
36 |1 4 CHECK VALVE SWING CL150 RF A216
@ WCB NACE
SPRING LOADED 37 |1 3/4X1/2 INEEDLE VALVE 6000WOG MNPTxFNPT
TO CLOSE A182 F316/316L NACE NE—601F1
3B |2 3/4 BALL VALVE 2000 WOG TRD A105N RP
NACE BA--200C1
SUPPORTS
33 |1 6 DUMMY SUPPORT DS# L=238
B@® ® 40 |1 3 DUMMY_SUPPORT DS# L=737
CONN, TO
V=101
N8
E 1500
N 2650
EL +579
vy o g e
ISSUED FOR
d Y a
CONSTRUCTION
NOTES:
1, FOR PIPING DESIGN DATA SEE LINE LIST
2, ALL COORDINATES AND ELEVATIONS ARE FROM SKID DATUM.
SPEC  [A1
TRIDYNE PROJ. No.t
2012126 MANSON
=\ TATE: P LSD: 16—04—13—28 W1iM
=SAPECH 20151030 PIPING ISOMETRIC
a————— PR Crescent YP?L nt
ENERG RP
T I o OlL BATTERY
2012126 | O |ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION 2013.10.31| RAC A PROVED: ’CI‘IO{%]:?.YOIQR—]:} I;ROIJESJTE SCALE (D—SIZE): DWG No.: SHT. | RV,
REFERENCE DRAWING DESCRIPTION STAMPS & PERMITS PROJ, No. | REV. REVISION DESCRIPTION DATE | BY |cHk'D|APPD NONE 114—P-A1-131 1or2| O




File Name: X:\CRESCENT POINT\MANSON 16—04-13—28 WIM\MECHANICAL\O4 ISO\114-P—A1—131 SHT-2.DWG By RC

Plot Date: Monday, 04 November 2013 3:18:53 PM

BILL OF MATERIAL
i N NO. QTY SIZE DESCRIPTION
1 PIPE
| 1 |767 vm 14 PIPE_SMLS SCH 40 A106 B
FITTINGS
2 |1 4X4___ [TEE STR BW SCH 40 A234 WPB—S
3 |1 4X3__ |RED CONC BW SCH 40 x 40 A234
|weB=s
4|1 4 ELL 90° LR BW SCH 40 A234 WPB—S
5 |1 4 CONTROL VALVE CL150 RF
6 |3 4 |BLEED RING 38mm THK CL150 RF c/w
3/4" NPT TAP_A516-70N
7|2 3%3 _ |TEE STR BW SCH 40 A234 WPB—S
8 |1 3 BLEED RING 38mm THK CL150 RF c/w
3/4" NPT TAP_A516-70N
FLANGES
s I3 n FLG. RFWN, CL150, SCH. 40, AT05N
10__|5 4 FLG RFWN CL150 SCH 40 A105N
11 |2 3 FLG. RFWN, CL150, SCH. 40, A105N
12 |2 3 FLG RFWN CL150 SCH 40 A105N
GASKETS
13 |1 n GASKET, 1/8" THK, CL150 RF,
DURLON 8500
14 |3 3 GASKET, 1/8" THK, CL150 RF,
DURLON 8500
165 BOLTS
165 15 |1 5/8 (4) — STUD BOLTS ¢/w 2 NUTS A193
E 900 |B7M/A194 2HM (133 MM LG)
N 6048 18 |1 5/8 (4) ~ STUD BOLTS ¢/w 2 NUTS A193
EL +757 B7M/A194 2HM (89 MM LG)
17 |1 5/8  |(8) — STUD BOLTS c/w 2 NUTS,
A193 B7M /A194 2HM (273 MM LG)
E 900 INTERNALLY COAT WITH DEVOE 253 8|3 5/8____|(8) — STUD BOLTS c/w 2 NUTS A193
N 6883 FB7M/A194- 2HM (B9 MM LG)
EL +592 853 13 |3 5/8 (8) — STUD BOLTS c/w 2 NUTS A193
B7M/A194 2HM (133 MM _LG)
VALVES
45 20 |2 4X4 _ |3-WAY VALVE CL150 RF
21 |1 4 BALL VALVE CL150 RF AZ16 WCB RP
NACE
165 22 |1 3 BALL VALVE CL150 RF A216 WCB RP
O ® lgs 41 NACE, DB&E
N[N
OlCCamt
®),
E 900
N 4952
EL +592
D) 85 CONT, ON
89-P—A1—-134
CONT. FROM # E 1802
BPCV 89~P-A1-135 N 3169
1010 E 1240 (S EL 4013
ELJ-:-S?J "
@. zia
§ 182 155 CONT. FROM
188 114—P—A1—131 DWG 1
102 V@ﬁ E 1888
i ‘ 4 L
N 3766 m 229
EL +757 7
®O®®@ 6 @ ..
©® \@
ISSUED FOR
CONSTRUCTION
NOTES:
L FOR PIPING DESIGN DATA SEE LINE LIST
. ALL COORDINATES AND ELEVATIONS ARE FROM SKID DATUM,
SPEC  [At
TRIDYNE PROJ. No.: M ANSON
2012126
=‘A?=Gn AT (‘) LSD: 16—-04—13—28 W1M
2013.10.30
- . PIPING ISOMETRIC
PR Crescent Point
ENERGY CORP
"’;‘2}“ lon&|IR T OIL BATTERY
2012128 | 0 |ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION 2013.10.31] RAC APPROVED! TR[DWE( 1;RCI)JECTS SCALE (0-SiZE): | DWE Nox SHT, | REV.
REFERENCE_DRAWING DESCRIPTION STAMPS & PERMITS PROJ. No. | REV. REVISION DESCRIPTION DATE | BY |chk'D|APPD NONE 114—P-A1-131 20r21 0




File Name: X:\CRESCENT POINT\MANSON 16—04—13-28 WIM\MECHANICAL\04 ISO\114—P—A1-132 SHT-1.DWG By RC

Plot Date: Thursday, 31 October 2013 11:03:10 AM

BILL OF MATERIAL

N NO. ary SIZE, DESCRIFTION
PIPE
R 1 872 MM_ |4 PIPE_SMLS, SCH. 40, A106 B
FITTINGS
2 1 4 BLEED RING 38mm THK CL150 RF c/w
3/4” NPT TAP_A516—70N
3 1 4 ELL 90' LR BW SCH 40 A234 WPB-S
FLANGES
4 1 4 FLG RFWN CL150 SCH 40 A106N
5 1 4 FLG. RFWN, CL150, SCH. 40, A105N
GASKETS
6 2 4 GASKET, 1/8" THK, CL150 RF
DURLON 8500
BOLTS
7 1 5/8 (8) — STUD BOLTS o/w 2 NUTS A193
B7M/A194 2HM (133 MM LG)
42
@\ @)
NN
IN—o0
CONT, ON
@ 114—P—A1-131
E 900
N 6048
EL +757
INTERNALLY COAT WITH DEVOE 253
00
1100 )
W 200 \@
N 6321
EL +757
o g e gy g
ISSUED FOR
- gy y 3 g
CONSTRUCTION
r I}
NOV B 5 2013
NOTES:
1. FOR PIPING DESIGN DATA SEE LINE LIST
2. ALL COORDINATES AND ELEVATIONS ARE FROM SKID DATUM. l
SPEC Al
TRIDYNE PROJ, No.t
2012126 MANSON
— BATE: ‘) LSD: 16—04—13-28 W1M
Z=APEC 2013,10,30 PIPING ISOMETRIC
Oertort of Auoraaton P Crescent Point
ENERGY CORP OIL BATTERY
No 4854 Daler ¢ CHECKI
2012126 | 0 |ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION 2013.10.31] RAC [T\ APPROVED: ;I‘H])PYOI\J]% I;R?IEOCTE SCALE (D—SIZE): DWG No.: SHT. | REV.
REFERENGE DRAWING DESCRIPTION STAMPS & PERMITS PROJ, No. | REV. REVISION DESCRIPTION DATE | BY |chk'D| APPD NONE 114-P—-A1-132 1or1[ O




Flle Name: X:\CRESCENT POINT\MANSON 16—04—13—28 WIM\MECHANICAL\O4 ISO\60—P—A1—133 SHT-1.DWG By RC

BILL. OF MATERIAL

Plot Date: Thursday, 31 October 2013 11:04:00 AM

N NO._ qry SIZE DESCRIPTION
FIPE
BN 1 |373 MM_|1 1/2 [PIPE SMLS, SCH, 80, A106 B TBE
FITTINGS
2 1 22 |TEE STR BW, SCH. B0, A234 GR
WPB-S
3 |2 2X1_1/2]SWG. CONC, SCH. 80 x 80, A234 GR
WPB—S BLE—TSE
4 |2 1_1/2X1|SWG. CONC, SCH. 80, A234 GR
WPB-S TBE
5 |1 1 1/2 _|CPLG FULL, CL3000 THRD, A106N
6 |3 1 1/2 _|NIPPLE SMLS, SCH. 80, A106 B TBE
(100 NM LG)
7 |1 1172 _|ELL. 90", CL3000 THRD, A105N
8 |1 1 1/2 |UNION, CL3000 THRD, A105N
FLANGES
9 |1 2 FLG. RFWN, CL150, SCH. 80, A105N
10 |1 11/2 _|FLG. RF THRD, CL150, ATD5N
GASKETS
1 2 GASKET, 1/8" THK, CL150 RF,
DURLON 8500
12 |1 11/2 |GASKET, 1/8” THK, CL150 RF,
DURLON 8500
BOLTS
13 |1 5/8 (4) — STUD BOLTS c/w 2 NUTS,
A193 B7M /A194 2HM (83 MM LG)
1% |1 /2 |(4) — STUD BOLTS c/w 2 NUTS,
A193 B7M /A194 2HM (89 MM LG)
VALVES
15 |1 2X1_1/2 |RELIEF VALVE CL150 x CL150 RF
. oN 16 |2 1 1/2 |BALL VALVE, 800§ THRD, A105,
48-V~A1—-452 NACE TRIM
E 1084 17 | 1 1/2 |CHECK VALVE BALL RP 800 APl THRD
N 3848 A105N NACE
EL +2852 % 18 |1 1 CONTROL VALVE LV~1010
45]
121 %
e 124
W@B_> N 7 o
2
CONT. ON “ 5" T <5
INTERNALLY COAT WITH DEVOE 253 B0y -4t 100—__ A 170
N 2650 1A I 127
EL +3213 A ©)
=4 OO®
®
SfoP RUN \@
GONN, TO
SHOP RUN v-101
N1
E 1500
N 2650
EL +2722
") ' = ]
ISSUED FOR
CONSTRUCTION
as ¢
. NOV 05 2013
1. FOR PIPING DESIGN DATA SEE LINE LIST
2. ALL COORDINATES AND ELEVATIONS ARE FROM SKID DATUM. l
SPEC Al
TRIDYNE PROJ. Now
2012126 MANSON
=N, ORTE: ‘) LSD: 16—04—13-28 W1M
ZSAPECR 20191050 PIPING ISOMETRIC
Ceriticate of : i
Authortaton AN Crescent Point
Tridyne Projects ?b ENERGY CORP OIL BATTERY
No.4854 Daler /LB CHECKED:
A
2012126 | 0 |ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION 2013.10,31] RAC | ¥TV\ APPROVED: ?HQY;N]% I;R?JESTE SCALE (D—SIZE): DWG No.: SHT. | REV.
REFERENCE DRAWING DESCRIPTION STAMPS & PERMITS PROJ. No. | REV. REVISION_DESCRIPTION DATE__ | BY |cHK'D | APP'D NONE 80—P—A1-133 1or1] O




File Name: X: \CRESCENT POINT\MANSON 16—04~13—28 WIM\MECHANICAL\04 ISO\89—P—A1-134 SHT-1.DWG By RC

Plot Date: Thursday, 31 October 2013 11:05:04 AM

BiLL OF MATERIAL

N NO. QY SIZE DESCRIPTION
PIPE
BN 1 [z |3 PIPE_SMLS, SCH, 40, A106 B
2 |200 M |3 PIPE_SMLS SCH 40 A106 B
FITTINGS
I 3 ELL. 90°' LR BW, SCH. 40, A234 GR
WPB=S
|1 3 ELL 90" LR BW SCH 40 A234 WPB-S
FLANGES
5 |1 3 FLG. RFWN, CL150, SGH. 40, A106N
R 3 FLG RFWN CL150 SCH 40 A10BN
GASKETS
7 _|s 3 GASKET, 1/8" THK, CL150 RF,
DURLON 8500
8 |1 3 GASKET 1/8" THK CL150 RF_SWND
316_SS NONASBESTOS FILLER OUTER
CENTERING & INNER RING
BOLTS
s |z 5/8 |(4) — STUD BOLTS o/w 2 RUTS,
A193 BIM /A194 2HM (B9 MM LG)
0 |2 5/8___|(4) — STUD BOLTS c/w 2 NUTS A183
B7M/A194 2HM (89 MM LG)
o VALVES
BoP_pi—142—[I” 1111 3 BALL VALVE CL150 RF FULL PORT
E 1614 DBB A216 WCB NACE
N 3740
EL +1444
O ?’j’
INTERNALLY COAT WITH DEVOE 253
OOO_p
g p
CONT. ON /
114-P-A1-131
E 1802
N 3169
EL +913
1ISSUED FOR
- e
CONSTRUCTION
B i i
NOV 05 2013
NOTES:
1. FOR PIPING DESIGN DATA SEE LINE LIST
2. ALL COORDINATES AND ELEVATIONS ARE FROM SKID DATUM.
SPEC  |A1
TRIDYNE PROJ. No.:
2012126 ( S MANSON
,__—.=_.:‘ ?- DATE: LSD: 16—-04-13-28 W1M
ECh oon® ‘ PIPING ISOMETRIC
Cerificste of Authorization : :
" o Crescent Point
Tricyne Projects ENERGY CORP
) OlL. BATTERY
No.4854 Date -E' 9{?2? CHEGKED: @N\
Ia]
2012126 | 0 _|ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION wors1051] M [T APPROVED: FCI‘BIR]DPYONR']:‘:J I;ROIJE(():TE SCALE (D—SIZE): WG Nov SHTTREV:
REFERENCE_DRAWING DESCRIPTION STAMPS & PERMITS PROJ. No. | REV. REVISION DESCRIPTION DATE_ | BY |CHK'D]|APP'D NONE 89—P-A1-134 1or1| O




File Name: X: \CRESCENT POINT\MANSON 16—04—13-28 WIM\MECHANICAL\04 1SO\89—P—A1~135 SHT-1.DWG _ By: RC

Plot Date: Thursday, 31 October 2013 11:05:42 AM

BILL OF MATERIAL

NO. QTY SIZE DESCRIPTION
FIPE
RAN I A PIPE_SMLS, SCH. 40, A106 B
FITTINGS
2 |1 3 FIL. 90° LR BW, SCH. 40, A234 GR
WPB—S
FLANGES
3 i 3 FLG. RFWN. CL150, SCH. 40, AT0BN
4 3 FLG RFWN CL150 SCH 40 A105N
GASKETS
5 I3 3 GASKET, 178" THK, CL150 RF,
DURLON 8500
BOLTS
6 2 5/8 (4) — STUD BOLTS c/w 2 NUTS,
A193 B7M /A194 2HM (89 MM LG)
VALVES
2 3 BALL VALVE CL150 RF_FULL PORT
DBB A216 WCB NACE
184
CONT. ON
BQ—P—A1—143/
E 1052
N 3189
EL +2144
® N
S
INTERNALLY COAT WITH DEVOE 253
S
ClOAN
CONT, ON /
114-P=A1—131
E 1240
N 3169
EL +913
W g n g gy g
ISSUED FOR
5 g e ey g oA
CONSTRUCTION
3 [
NOTES: NOV f5 2@?3
1. FOR PIPING DESIGN DATA SEE LINE LIST
2. ALL COORDINATES AND ELEVATIONS ARE FROM SKID DATUM. ]
SPEC Al
TRIOYNE FROU. Now
2012126 MANSON
— DATE: ‘) LSD: 16—04—13—-28 WIM
APECH 2013.10.30 PIPING ISOMETRIC
Carificate of Authorization DRAWN BYR:AC Crescent Pomt
Tridyne Projects e ENERGY CORP OIL BATTERY
No. 4854 m-myf? GHECKED: (])W\
2012126 | O_|ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION 2013.10.31] 7AC | YT APPROVED: IMQXNREA 1;R(?IEOCT§ SCALE (0-SIZE): WG Nox SHT. | REV.
REFERENCE DRAWING DESCRIPTION STAMPS & PERMITS FROJ. No, | REV. REVISION_DESCRIPTION DATE_| BY |cHK'D | APPD NONE 89—P—A1—-135 1or1] O




File Name: X:\CRESCENT POINT\MANSON 16—04—13—28 WIM\MECHANICAL\04 150\114—P-A1-136 SHT-1.DWG By RC

BILL OF MATERIAL
N NO. QTY SIZE DESCRIPTION
FIPE
NN 1 2321 MM |4 FIPE_SMLS SCH 40 A106 B
2 8867 MM |4 PIPE _SMLS, SCH. 40, A106 B
FITTINGS
3 %4 RED. CONC BW, SCH. 40 x 40, A234
GR_WPB-S
4|1 %2 TEE RED BW SCH 40 x 80 A234
WPB—S
5 |2 4 ELL 90' LR_BW SCH 40 A234 WPB—S
8 |1 4 ELL. 90" LR BW, SCH. 40, A234 GR
WPB—S
FLANGES
7|1 6 FLG. RFWN, CL150, SCH, 40, A105N
8|2 4 FLG RFWN CL150 SCH 40 A105N
R 4 FLG. RFWN, CL150, SCH. 40, A105N
101 2X3/4 |FLG RF RED TRD CL150 A105N
1|1 2 FLG RFWN CL150 SCH 80 A105N
GASKETS
121 6 GASKET, 1/8" THK, GL150 RF,
DURLON 8500
13 |3 4 GASKET, 1/8" THK, CL150 RF,
DURLON 8500
14 |1 2 GASKET, 1/8" THK, CL150 RF,
DURLON 8500
BOLTS
15 |1 3/4 (8) — STUD BOLTS ¢/w 2 NUTS A193
B7M/A194 2HM (102 MM LG)
16 |3 5/8 (8) — STUD BOLTS c/w 2 NUTS A193
®® @ . ?7M/A194 2HM (89 MM LG)
17 |1 5/8 4) — STUD BOLTS o/w 2 NUTS A193
A 2 INTERNALLY COAT WITH DEVOE 253 B/A104 gHM (85 MM L6)
1 VALVES
4 / R T 8|1 4 BALL VALVE CL150 R FULL PORT
= EL +2811. | A216 WCB NACE
: 6500 19 1 3/4%1/2|NEEDLE VALVE 6000WOG MNPTXFNPT
: 850 A182 F316/316L NACE NE—601F1
X EL +2508
® " Z
e e DO
< CONN. TO
V=102
E 1004 ®) 3
N 7150 Qg4
EL +1820
B 8
i%&UK FOR
£ \ s
CONSTRUCTION
oTES: NOV 05 2013
1 FOR PIPING DESIGN DATA SEE LINE LIST
. ALL. COORDINATES AND ELEVATIONS ARE FROM SKID DATUM,
SPEC  |A1

Plot Date: Monday, 04 November 2013 3:19:10 PM

TRIDYNE PRCJ. No.:

MANSON

2012126 (
=" TATE: D) LSD: 16—04—13—28 WM
Corticate ?A.Emen.:, el ‘ PIPING ISOMETRIC
* P Crescent Point
Tricyne Projecty, ERGY CO
No. 4354 m:m GHECKED: - i OlL BATTERY
2012126 | O |ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION 2013.10.31] RAC APPROVED: ?OR{DXNR]% I;R(I)JECTS SEALE (D=SiZEN DWG No.: ST, | Rev.
REFERENCE DRAWING DESCRIPTION STAMPS & PERMITS PROJ. No. | REV. REVISION DESCRIPTION DATE BY | CHK'D | APP'D NONE 114—-P-A1-136 1or1] O




File Name: X:\CRESCENT POINT\MANSON 16—04—13-28 WIM\MECHANICAL\O4 ISO\114—P—A1—137 SHT-1.DWG By: RC

N NO. QY SIZE DESCRIPTION
PIPE
K E 2300 1 240 MM__|4 PIPE_SMLS SCH 40 A106 B
N 7669 2 1138 MM |3 PIPE_SMLS SCH 40 A106 B
EL +1816 FITTINGS
3 1 6X4 RED CONC BW SCH 40 x 40 A234
WPB—S
4 1 6 ELL 90° LR BW SCH 40 A234 WPB—S
‘ (9@ @)\ s 5 1 6 BLEED RING 38mm THK CL150 RF c/w
*ﬁ 3/4" NPT TAP_A516 GR 70N
R 5 ELL. 90' LR BW, SCH. 40, A234 GR
@ WPB~S
4 7 1 4X4 TEE STR_BW SCH 40 _A234 WPB—S
8 1 4X3 RED CONC BW SCH 40 x 40 A234
(- WPB—S :
9 1 02 TEE RED BW SCH 40 x BO A234
E 2454 WPB-S
N 7326 101 4 ELL 90" LR BW SCH 40 A234 WPB—S
E %1?/ EL +1645 1M |1 3X3 TEE STR BW SCH 40 A234 WPB-S
N A s 12 |3 X2 LE;EB fgo BW SCH 40 x B0 A234
13 |2 3 ELL 90' LR BW SCH 40 A234 WPB-S
14 |2 3/4 NIPPLE SMLS SCH 160 A312 TP~316
TBE (100 MM LG)
FLANGES
15_|3 6 FLG RFWN CL150 SCH 40 A105N
16 |2 4 FLG. RFWN, CL150, SCH. 40, A105N
17 |3 4 FLG RFWN CL150 SCH 40 A105N
18 |3 3 FLG RFWN CL150 SCH 40 A105N
19 |4 2X3/4 _|FLG RF RED TRD CL150 A182 F316
INTERNALLY COAT WITH DEVOE 253 a2t 2 FLG RFWN CL150 SCH B0 A105N
21 1 6 GASKET, 1/8" THK, CL150 RF,
DURLON 8500
22 |2 6 GASKET 1/8" THK CL150 RF SWND
316 SS_NON~ASBESTOS FILLER OUTER
CENTERING & INNER RING
23 |1 4 GASKET, 1/8" THK, CL150 RF, SWND
316 S5, NON—ASBESTOS
24 |4 4 GASKET, 1/8" THK, CL150 RF,
1552 DURLON 8500
N 25 |3 3 GASKET, 1/8" THK, CL150 RF,
DURLON 8500
E 2100 RRTYR 26 |4 2 GASKET, 1/8" THK, CL150 RF,
N 7959 /ktg DURLON 8500
EL 4757 ./ BOLTS
27 1 3/4 (8) —~ STUD BOLTS c/w 2 NUTS A193
B7M/A194 2HM (102 MM LG)
CONT. ON 28 |1 3/4 (8) ~ STUD BOLTS c/w 2 NUTS A193
114—’P—A1—'137 DWG 2 B7M/A194 2HM (140 MM LG)
E 1888 29 |1 5/8 (8) — STUD BOLTS c/w 2 NUTS,
N 7669 A193 B7M /A194 2HM (89 MM LG)
EL +757 30 |1 5/8 (8) — STUD BOLTS c¢/w 2 NUTS,
A193 B7M /A194 2HM (165 MM LG)
) 3 |2 5/8 (4) — STUD BOLTS c/w 2 NUTS A193
B7M/A194 2HM (83 MM LG)
- 32 |2 5/8 (B) — STUD BOLTS ¢/w 2 NUTS A193
Ok B7M/A194 2HM (89 MM LG)
33 |3 5/8 (4) — STUD BOLTS c/w 2 NUTS A193
2 B7M/A194 2HM (B9 MM LG
VALVES
341 4 BALL VALVE CL150 RF FULL PORT
. ﬁ 1«,%3% A216 WCB NACE
jﬁ{gﬁ EL 41195 35 11 4 ;)II-(I:ECI:M\(/;AELVE SWING CLi50 RF A216
5 36 |1 3/4%1/2|NEEDLE VALVE 6000WOG MNPTXFNPT
A182 F316/316L NACE NE-601F1
37 |1 3/4 BALL VALVE 2000 WOG TRD A351
CF8M RP NACE
SUPPORTS
381 6 DUMMY SUPPORT DS4 L=238
K [ 3 DUMMY_SUPPORT DS4 L=737
CONN. TO
v-102
NB
E 1500
N 7150
EL +579
¢ - :
ISSUED FOR
R g
CONSTRUCTION
- .
NOTES: N@V ﬂ o 2@13}
1, FOR PIPING DESIGN DATA SEE LINE LIST
2, ALL COORDINATES AND ELEVATIONS ARE FROM SKID DATUM.
SPEC A1

BILL OF MATERIAL

Plot Date: Monday, 04 November 2013 3:19:03 PM

TRIDYNE PROJ. No.:

MANSON

2012126
e BATE: () LSD: 16—04—13—28 W1M
Z=APECI 2013.10.30 ‘ PIPING ISOMETR
Corficleof Aubriater B BT Crescent Point C
Tridyne Projects, / | CHECKED'RAC ENERQGY CORP OIL BATTERY
No.4854 Dale: ;
2012128 | 0 |ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION 2013.10.31] RAC APPROVED: :;[‘:!:){IR]DPYONEA %R?JE(?TE SCALE (D—SIZE): DWG No. SHT. | ReV.
REFERENGE DRAWING DESCRIPTION STAMPS & PERMITS PROJ. No. | REV. REVISION DESCRIPTION DATE BY | CHK'D | APP'D NONE 114—P—-A1-137 1or2] 0




By: RC

File Name: X:\CRESCENT POINT\MANSON 16—04—13—28 WIM\MECHANICAL\04 ISO\114—P—A1—137 SHT-2.DWG

BILL OF MATERIAL

Plot Date: Monday, 04 November 2013 3:28:01 PM

N NO. QTY SIZE DESCRIPTION
T PIPE
T |7e7 wm_[4 FIPE_SMLS SGH 40 A106 B
FITTINGS
2 i 4X4__[TEE STR BW SOH 40 A234 WPB-S
R 43 |RED GONC BW SCH 40 x 40 A234
WPB—S
TR n ELL 90° LR BW SCH 40 A234 WPB—S
5 1 4 CONTROL VALVE CL180 RF
R 4 [BLEED RING 38mm THK CL150 RF c/w
3/4° NPT TAP A516-70N
7|2 33 [TEE SIR BW SCH 40 A234 WPB—S
8|1 g BLEED RING 38mm THK CL150 RF o/w
3/4" NPT TAP A516—70N
FLANGES
a |5 n FLG. RFWN, CL150, SCH. 40, A10BN
10 |5 4 FLG RFWN CL150 SCH 40 AIOSN
1 |2 H FLG. RFWN, CL150, SCH. 40, A1GEN
12 |2 5 FLG RFWN CL150 SCH 40 A105N
GASKETS
13|11 4 GASKET, 1/8" THK, CLi50 RF,
DURLON 8500
% |3 5 [GASKET, 1/8" THK, CL150_RF,
DURLON 8500
165 BOLTS
CONT. ON 165 15 |1 5/8 (4) ~ STUD BOLTS c/w 2 NUTS A183
114—P—A1—138 B7M/A194 2HM (133 MM LG)
E 900 6|1 5/8  |(4) - STUD BOLTS c/w 2 NUTS A183
N 10548 B7M/A194 2HM (89 MM LG)
EL +757 » 7 1 578 |(8) — STUD BOLTS o/w 2 NUTS,
[A193 B7M JA194 2HM (273 MM LG)
CONT, ON B3 5786 |(8) — STUD BOLTS c/w 2 NUTS A193
114-p0-At~167 B7M/A194 2HM (89 MM LG)
E 900 19 |3 5/8 g;)M/—A ST B&)Lz's /w2 N)UTS A193
194 2HM (133 MM LG
EL +502 @ VALVES
45 20 |2 4X4__ |3-WAY VALVE CL150 RF
21 |1 r BALL VALVE GL150 RF A216 WGB RP
NACE
22 |i 3 BALL VALVE CL150 RF A216 WCB RP
NAGE, DB&B
®)
CONT. ON D)
114~PW—AS—161 &
E 900 CONT. ON
N 9452 89-P—A1—140
EL +892 CONT. FROM 4 £ 1802
TR (B EL 4913
N 7669 .
EL+013 \‘ .7
6
INTERNALLY COAT WITH DEVOE 253 '5 7| % @ T TROM 37 WG 1
102 E% ‘ E 1888
| N 7669
EL +757
EL 4787 — 2294 : 7
®©® \@
ISSUED FOR
CONSTRUCTION
i
NOTES: M“’ ﬁ Ej‘ ?OH
1. FOR PIPING DESIGN DATA SEE LINE LIST
2, ALL GOORDINATES AND ELEVATIONS ARE FROM SKID DATUM.
SPEC  [A1
TRIYNE FROJ. Now
2012126 ( 5 MANSON
—— e LSD: 16-04—13-28 WIM
=-——="A?=Gm 2013.10.30 ‘ PIPING ISOMETRIC
Gertioale o Authorizaon DRAWN BY: Crescent Point
Tridyne Projects ton RAG ENERGY CORP OIL BATTERY
No.4854 Dele '/ CHECKED:
2012126 | 0 |1SSUED FOR CONSTRUGTION 2015.10.31| RAC AFPROVED: TRIQYON]F; PROJECTS ISz p-smr oW T ST [ REV.
REFERENCE DRAWING DESCRIPTION STAMPS & PERMITS PROJ, No, | REV. REVISION DESCRIPTION DATE | BY |CHK'D | APP'D R NONE 114-P-A1-137 20F2] O




File Name: X:\CRESCENT POINT\MANSON 16—04—13—28 WIM\MECHANICAL\O4 1SO\114~P—A1-138 SHT-1.DWG By RC

Plot Date: Thursday, 31 October 2013 11:45:00 AM

BILL OF MATERIAL

NO. Q1Y SIZE DESCRIPTION
PIPE
K 1 872 MM |4 PIPE_SMLS, SCH. 40, A106 B
FITTINGS
2 1 4 BLEED RING 38mm THK CLi50 RF c/w
3/4” NPT TAP_A516—70N
3 1 4 ELL 90' LR BW SCH 40 A234 WPB-S
FLANGES 1
4 1 4 FLG RFWN CL150 SCH 40 A105N
5 1 4 FLG. RFWN, CL150, SCH. 40, A105N
GASKETS
[ 2 4 GASKET, 1/8" THK, CL150 RF,
DURLON 8500
BOLTS
7 1 5/8 (8) —~ STUD BOLTS c/w 2 NUTS A193
B7M/A194 2HM (133 MM LG)
42
N| Ol
CONT. ON
114—P-A1-137
E 900
N 10548
EL +757
INTERNALLY COAT WITH DEVOE 253
O \o
N 10821
EL +757
"y L s e Y
ISSUED FOR
Y N 5 T
CONSTRUCTION
NOTES: . .
1. FOR PIPING DESIGN DATA SEE LINE LIST NOV @ 5 ng
2, ALL COORDINATES AND ELEVATIONS ARE FROM SKID DATUM. l
SPEC Al
mmmgos:r;?ésum MANSON
DATE: ‘) LSD: 16—04~13~28 W1iM
2013.10.30
- . PIPING ISOMETRIC
P Crescent Point
ENERGY CORP
SECRED: OIL BATTERY
2012126 | 0 [ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION 2013.10.31] RAC “?'V\ APPROVED: * TRIDYNE PROJECTS SCALE (D-SIZE): DWG No.: SHT. | REV.
g g ¢ o RrR P O R AT T ON NONE 114—P—-A1-138 1or1] O
REFERENCE DRAWING DESCRIPTION STAMPS & PERMITS PROJ. No. | REV. REVISION DESCRIPTION DATE BY |cHk'n]ArP'D




File Name: X:\CRESCENT POINT\MANSON 16—04—13—28 WIM\MECHANICAL\04 ISO\60—P—A1-139 SHT—1.DWG _ By: RC

BILL OF MATERIAL

Plot Date: Thursday, 31 October 2013 11:46:47 AM

N NO. QTy SIZE DESCRIPTION
FIPE
BN 1__[387 MM_[1 1/2 |PIPE_SMLS, SCH. B0, A106 B TBE
FITTINGS
2|1 2¥2___|TEE SIR BW, SCH. B0, A234 GR
WPE—S
ER 2X1_1/2|SWo. CONC, SCH. 80, A23% GR
WPB—S BLE-TSE
i 2X1_1/2|SWG. CONG, SCH. B0 x B0, A23# GR
WPB—S_BLE_TSE
5|2 1 1/2X1|SWG. CONC, SCH. 80, AZ3% GR
WPB-S TBE
6 i 1 1/2__|CPLG FULL, CL3000 THRD, ATOBN
7|3 11/2|NIPPLE SMLS, SCH. 80, A106 B TBE
(100 MM_L6)
8|1 11/2 _|ELL. 90, CL300D THRD, ALOBN
R 11/2 _|UNION, CL3000 THRD, A105N
FLANGES
101 2 FLG._RFWN, CL150, SCH. 80, A10SN
1|t 1172 _|FLG. RF_THRD, CL150, A105N
GASKETS
12_ |1 2 GASKET, 1/8" THK, GL160 RF,
DURLON 8500
3 1172 | GASKET, 1/8" THK, CL150 RF, SWND
316 S3, NON—ASBESTOS
BOLTS
14 11 5/8 (4) — STUD BOLTS c/w 2 NUTS,
A193 B7M_/A194_ZHM (83 MM _LG)
5|1 1/2_|(4) — SIUD BOLTS c/w 2 NUTS,
A193 B7M_/A194 ZHM (89 MM LG)
VALVES
16 |3 2X1_1/2|RELIEF VALVE CL150 x CLI50 RF
7|2 1172 |BALL VALVE, BOOF THRD, A105,
NACE TRIM
8|1 1 1/2 _|CHECK VALVE BALL RP 800 APl THRD
CONT, ON A105N NACE
il i |1 1 CONTROL. VALVE LV=1020
N 8362
EL +2852 %
4 121 @
A DEION =
CONT. ON 64 ‘ 1
N 4
Enze 0 100 4\ ( 70
N 7150
EL +3213 ’ 197 @.
INTERNALLY COAT WITH DEVOE 253 2
SHOP RUN
CONN. To
SHOP RUN V=102
Nt
E 1500
N 7150
EL +2722
Ny O
ISSUED FOR
) g o 8 e |
CONSTRUCTION
[ 61
NOTES: NOV 05 2013
1. FOR PIPING DESIGN DATA SEE LINE LIST
2. ALL GOORDINATES AND ELEVATIONS ARE FROM SKID DATUM.
SPEC  |At
TRIDYNE PROJ. No.:
2012126 ( 5 MANSON
—=\PE DATE: LSD: 16—04—13-28 W1M
cormonte ..=,.MG,hm Ll ‘ PIPING ISOMETRIC
o PR B Crescent Point
Corpore ENERGY CORP OiL BATTERY
No. 4854 m-ﬁoo‘* 72 GHECKEDOV\\
2012126 | 0 _|ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION 2015.10.31] RAC | {{ M\ AFFROVED: ?HQWE I;ROJECTS SOALE (D-SIZE) | DWG Mo SHT. [REV.
REFERENCE_DRAWING DESCRIPTION STAMPS 8 PERMITS PROJ. No. | REV. REVISION DESCRIPTION DATE__| BY | GHK'D | APP'D NONE 60—P—-A1—-139 1or1] O




File Name: X:\CRESCENT POINT\MANSON 16—04—13—28 WIM\MECHANICAL\O4 [SO\89—P—Ai-140 SHT-1.DWG _ By: RC

Plot Date: Thursday, 31 October 2013 11:47:36 AM

BILL OF MATERIAL
N o) CIRA ST DESCRIETION
EN PIPE
1 |37 uM |3 PIPE_SMLS, SCH. 40, A106 B
2 |200 MM |3 PIPE_SMLS SCH 40 A106 B
FITTINGS
3 |1 3 ELL, 90' LR BW, SCH. 40, A234 GR
WPB=S
4 i 3 ELL 90° LR BW SCH 40 A234 WPB-S
FLANGES
5 |1 3 FLG. RFWN, CL150, SCH. 40, A10BN
6 I3 3 FLG RFWN CL150 SCH 40 ATO5N
GASKETS
7 |a 3 GASKET, 1/8" THK, CL150 RF,
DURLON 8500
BOLTS
8 |2 5/6 _|(4) ~ STUD BOLTS of/w 2 NUTS,
A193 B7M JA194 2HM (89 MM LG)
FE ) 5/8  |(4) — STUD BOLTS c/w 2 NUTS A103
" B7NM/A194 2HM (89 MM LG)
VALVES
101 3 BALL VALVE CL150 RF FULL PORT
DBB A216 WCB NACE
CONT. ON
B9-P—A1—142— ||
E 1614
N 8240
EL +1444 \@@
.
O— :
INTERNALLY COAT WITH DEVOE 253
OOO—_p
. ‘{l
CONT. ON <®.
114=P=A1=137
E 1802
N 7669
EL+913
ISSUED FOR
"y A3 for S P
CONSTRUCTION
7 o
NOV 05 2013
NOTES:
1. FOR PIPING DESIGN DATA SEE LINE LIST
2. ALL COORDINATES AND ELEVATIONS ARE FROM SKID DATUM.
SPEC  |A1
TRIDYNE PROJ. No.:
2012128 ( S MANSON
—— DATE: LSD: 16—04—13-28 W1M
E—A?nﬁm 2013.10.30 ‘ PIPING ISOMETRIC
Certificate of Authorization DRAWN BY: H
o Crescent Point
Triiyne Projects . (_) ENERGY CORP OIL BATTERY
No. 4854 Dale! CHECKED: W\
{
2012126 | © |ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION 2013.10.31] RAC AFPROVED! ?MQWE I;R(I)JEOCTE SCALE (D—SIZE): DWG No.: ST, [ REV.
REFERENCE DRAWING DESCRIPTION STAMPS & PERMITS PROJ. No. | REV. REVISION DESCRIPTION DATE | BY |chkD | APPD NONE 89—P—A1-140 1or1] O




File Name: X:\CRESCENT POINT\MANSON 16—04-13—28 WIM\MECHANICAL\D4 ISO\83-P-A1—141 SHT-1.DW6 By RC

Plot Date: Thursday, 31 October 2013 11:48:01 AM

BILL OF MATERIAL

NG qry S7E DESCRIPTION
« PIPE
ESS 1837 MM_|3 PIPE_SMLS, SCH. 40, A106 B
FITTINGS
2 |1 3 ELL 90° LR BW SCH 40 A234 WPB—S
FLANGES
3 |1 3 FLG. RFWN, CL150, SCH. 40, AT05N
4 | 3 FLG RFWN CL150 SCH 40 A105N
GASKETS
5 |3 3 GASKET, 1/8" THK, CL150 RF,
DURLON 8500
BOLTS
6 2 5/8 (4) — STUD BOLTS c/w 2 NUTS,
A193 B7M /A194 2HM (89 MM LG)
VALVES
7 i 3 BALL VALVE CL150 RF FULL PORT
DBB A216 WCB NACE
NT. ON /
B9—P—A1—143
E 1052
N 7669
EL +2144
O N
8
INTERNALLY COAT WITH DEVOE 253
X
OO AN
CONT. ON
114-P~A1~137
E 1240
N 7669
EL +913
ISSUED FOR
CONSTRUCTION
[]
NOV 0% 2013
NOTES:
1. FOR PIPING DESIGN DATA SEE LINE LIST
2. ALL COORDINATES AND ELEVATIONS ARE FROM SKID DATUM. I
SPEC Al
TRIDYNE PROJ. Now
2012126 MANSON
—an= TATE: ‘) LSD: 16—04—13—28 W1M
==AreCh 2013.10.30 PIPING ISOMETRIC
Cortoet o Adteriaten AN Crescent Point
"'dY".F'*chﬁ;""h\g ENERGY CORP OIL BATTERY
No. 4854 Date y/ / CHECKED: () ,Y\
2012126 | O |ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION 2013.10.31] RAC | VM AEPROVED: ; 'CI‘]CS:I[{I)PYONR']:} I;ROIJEOCTE SCALE (D-SIZE): WG No: SHT. | REV.
REFERENCE DRAWING DESCRIPTION STAMPS & PERMITS PROJ. No. | REV. REVISION_DESCRIPTION DATE BY | CHK'D | APP'D NONE 89—P—A1-141 1or1] O




File Name: X:\CRESCENT POINT\MANSON 16—04—13-28 WIM\MECHANICAL\O4 [SO\89-P—A1—142 SHT-1.DWG By RC

Plot Date: Thursday, 31 October 2013 11:48:33 AM

BILL OF MATERIAL
N &) T SIZE DESCRIPTION
CONT. ON PIPE
B 89—P—A1~140 1 |6616 MM |3 PIPE_SMLS SCH 40 A106 B
E 1614 2 |3256 MM |3 PIPE_SMLS, SCH. 40, A106 B
N a0 FITTINGS
” 2 EL +1444 3 |2 3X3___|TEE SIR BW, SCH. 40, A234 GR
WPB~S
i |2 3 ELL. 90° (R BW. SCH. 40, A234 GR
WPB=S
155 @ ® FLANGES
- 5 |4 3 FLG RFWN CL160 SCH 40 A105N
| 8 |2 3 FLG. RFWN, CL150, SCH. 40, A105N
1N 71 3 FLG. BLD, RF CL150, A10BN
GASKETS
E 700 © 8 |z 3 GASKET, 178" THK, CL150 RF,
N B e — DURLON 8500
I 5/8  |(4) ~ STUD BOLTS o/w 2 NUTS A193
®® @ B7M/A194 2HM (B9 MM LG)
4 10 |1 5/8  |(4) — STUD BOLTS o/w 2 NUTS,
0 CONT. ON (89 MM LG) |
89-P—A1~134 A193 B7M /A194 2HM (89 MM LG
L
/ gtk 4| EL +1444
2740
2
®—
INTERNALLY COAT WITH DEVOE 253 ®®
o—
992
709
W 200 pﬁ e 7
N 1000 ISSUED FOR
+ ’3 Y
CONSTRUCTION
NOV 05 2013
NOTES:
1. FOR PIPING DESIGN DATA SEE LINE LIST
2, ALL COORDINATES AND ELEVATIONS ARE FROM SKID DATUM.
SPEC  [A1
mmmgoir;(:.lz.sNo.: MANSON
TATE: ‘) LSD: 16—04—13-28 W1M
2013.10.30
. ' PIPING ISOMETRIC
P Crescent Point
ENERGY CORP
CHECKED: OIL BATTERY
ISSUED FOR CONSTRUGTION 2013.10.31] RAC AFPROVED: TRI]DPYOIS:E‘X FT'R?JECTS SCALE (D—SIZE): WG Nos SHT. | REV.
REFERENCE DRAWING STAMPS & PERMITS REVISION DESCRIPTION DATE BY NONE 89—P—A1-142 1or1] O




Plot Date: Thursday, 31 October 2013 11:49:11 AM  File Name: X:\CRESCENT POINT\MANSON 16-04-13-28 WIM\MECHANICAL\O4 ISO\89-P—A1—143 SHT-1.0WG By RC

BILL OF MATERIAL

N NO, Q1Y SIZE DESCRIPTION
T PIPE
1 |7662 MN |3 PIPE_SMLS SCH 40 A106 B
E 434 2 |49 MM |3 PIPE_SMLS, SCH. 40, A106 B
N 8268 FITTINGS
EL +2144 CONT. ON 5 |z 3X3___|TEE STR BW, SCH. 40, A234 GR
89-P—A1~141 WPB-S
£ 1052 VS 3 ELL. 90 LR BW. SCH. 40, A23% GR
o I l‘ ) 616 ‘I ELTS?M FLANGES HPB=S
J 5 |2 3 FLG RFWN CL150 SCH 40 A105N
5 |2 3 FLG. RFWN, CL150, SCH. 40, A10BN
®E® ®6) 7|1 3 FLG. BLD, RF CL150, A105N
GASKETS
8 |1 3 GASKET, 1/8" THK, CL150 RF,
DURLON 8500
@ BOLTS
B 9 Iz 5/8 ___|(4) — STUD BOLTS o/w 2 NUTS Al93
B7M/A194 2HM (89 MM LG)
101 5/8  |(4) — STUD BOLTS o/w 2 NUTS,
A193 B7M /A194 2HM (B9 MM LG)
4500
CONT. ON
B9—P—A1—135
E 1052
‘| N 3169
8 EL +2144
2‘89
INTERNALLY COAT WITH DEVOE 253
g3
P
W 200
N 1000
EL +2144
C" " ormy e A g
1ISSUED FOR
2y q g o )
CONSTRUCTION
NOTES:
i, FOR PIPING DESION DATA SEE LINE LIST NOV 0 h ng
AL COORDINATES AND ELEVATIONS ARE FROM SKID DATUM. I
SPEC Al
TRIDYNE PRQJ. No.: MANSON
2012126
ZCm DATE: (‘) LSD: 16—04-13-28 WiM
2013.10.30
Ceriticate of Authorization DRAWN BY: i PIPING ISOMETRIC
" Crescent Point
Tridyne Projects ENERGY CORP OIL BATTERY
‘ .
No.4854 Date: CHEGRED:
2012126 | O |ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION 2013.10.31] RAC | LM APPROVED: ;I‘IOR{I)PYN]% I,)FROIJECTS SCALE (D~SIZE): DWG Nos: SHY. | ReV.
REFERENCE_DRAWING DESCRIPTION STAMPS & PERMITS PROJ, No, | REV. REVISION DESCRIPTION DATE | BY |CHK'D | APP'D NONE 89—-P-A1-143 1or1] O




File Name: X:\CRESCENT POINT\MANSON 16—04—13—28 WIM\MECHANICAL\04 1S0\168-P0-A1—150 SHT-1.DWG By: RC

BILL OF MATERIAL

Plot Date: Monday, 04 November 2013 3:18:48 PM

N NO. QTY SIZE DESCRIPTION
PIPE
Yy 1|10 mM |6 PIPE SWLS SCH 40 A106 B
2 508 MM |6 PIPE SMLS, SCH. 40, A106 B
FITTINGS
3 | %4 |RED. GONG BW, SCH. 40 x 40, AZ3%
R WPB-S
x| 5 ELL 90' [R BW, SCH. 40, A234 GR
WPB—=S
5 12 8 BLEED RING 38mm THK OL150 RF o/w
3/4" NPT_TAP A516 GR 70N
R 7} NIPPLE SMLS, SCH. 80, A106 B
— POE-TOE (201 MM L&)
FLANGES
7|3 6 FLG. RFWN, CL150, SCH. 40, ATOBN
6500 8 |1 4 FLG. SO, 1504 RF, A105
N 4350 s |1 4 FLG. RFWN, CL150, SCH. 40, ATOBN
EL +472 GASKETS
10 |8 5 GASKET 1/8" THK CL150 RF_SWND
316 SS NON—ASBESTOS
i1 1 GASKET 1/8" THK CL150 RF_SWND
316 SS_NON—ASBESTOS
BOLTS
12|z 3/4___|(8) — STUD BOLTS of/w 2 NUTS,
A195 B7M 7A194 2HM (102 MM LO)
13 |2 3/4 (8) — STUD BOLTS c/w 2 NUTS,
A193 B7M JA194 2HM (146 MM LG)
|1 5/8 __|(8) ~ STUD BOLTS c/w 2 NUTS,
A193 B7M JA194 2HM (89 MM LG)
VALVES
15 |2 8 BALL VALVE GL150 RF_FULL PORT
A216 WCB_NACE
VG IEFS Y
\ ISSUED FOR
- e 3 g
229 N 3692 L‘-O?\Sﬁ HUGTION
EL +472
210
NOV 05 2013
NOTES:
1. FOR PIFING DESIGN DATA SEE LINE LIST
% ALk COORDINATES AND ELEVATIONS ARE FROM SKID DATUM. I
SPEC Al
o C ASON
- BATE: D LSD: 16—04—13—-28 WM
==APECH 2013.10.30 ‘ PIPING ISOMETRIC
Sorlese o orkaten DR BT Crescent Point
Tridyne Projects G« ——— ENERGY CORP OIL BATTERY
No.4354 Dale: ;
: 2012126 | O |ISSUED FOR CONSTRUGTION 2013.10.31] RAC APPROVED: r(;[.‘:OR:!:(Iz.YONR’EA: 1;ROIJE(()3T§ SCALE (D—SIZE): WG o SHT. | RV,
REFERENCE DRAWING DESCRIPTION STAMPS & PERMITS PROJ. No. | REV. REVISION DESCRIPTION DATE_| BY | CHK'D | APPD NONE 168—P0—A1-150 Tor1} O




File Name: X:\CRESCENT POINT\MANSON 16—04—13—28 WIM\MECHANICAL\04 ISO\114—P0—A1—151 SHT-1.DWG By RC

18:03 PM

BILL OF MATERIAL

Plot Date: Monday, 04 November 2013 3;

N NO. QY | size DESCRIPTION
T FIFE
11744 wm |2 PIPE_SMLS SCH 40 A106 B
2 |2909 MM |4 PIPE_SMLS, SCH. 40, A106 B
FITTINGS
E 3848 FR 4X1___|TOL CL3000 A108N
N 2993 R 4 |ELL 90' LR BW SCH 40 A234 WPB—S
EL +2055 v~ 5 12 4 ELL. 90° LR BW, SCH. 40, A234 GR
WPB~S
6 |1 7 NIPPLE_SMLS, SCH. 80, A106 B -
©), — POE—TOE (174 MM LG)
-—(19) 71 1 NIPPLE SMLS SCH 160 A106 B TBE
(100 MM LG)
@ ’, 102 8|1 i PLUG EXTRA LONG HEX HEAD TRD
©) A105N
FLANGES
R 1 FLG_RFWN CL150 SCH 40 A105N
10 I3 4 FLG. RFWN, CL150, SCH. 40, A105N
1|1 4 FLG. SO, 1504 RF, A105
GASKETS
12 |5 4 GASKET 1/8” THK CL150 RF _SWND
316_SS_NON—ASBESTOS
BOLTS
13 |1 5/8 (8) — STUD BOLTS c/w 2 NUTS A193
B7M/A194 2HM (B9 MM LG)
A 14 |3 5/8  |(8) — STUD BOLTS o/w 2 NUTS,
1 A193 B7M /A194 2HM (165 MM LG)
15 |2 5/8 _ |(8) — STUD BOLTS c/w 2 NUTS,
2 A193 B7M /A194 2HM (89 MM LG)
a VALVES
\ 16 |1 i BALL VALVE GL150 RF AZ16 WCB RP
@\ ! NACE
7|1 1 CHEGK VALVE WAFER CL150 RF A218
WCB NACE
181 z BALL VALVE OL150 RF FULL PORT
A218 WCB NACE
o 19 1 1 BALL VALVE 2000 WOG TRD A105N RP
NACE BA—200C1
re
96 g #
Y
2 P
! a—| ¢
183
o M,
L @® B K ISSUED FOR
22— CONSTHUCTION
DO * e WA
CONT. ON o
14-P-At-131 NOV 0& zmg
NOTES: N 1971
1, FOR PIPING DESIGN DATA SEE LINE LIST EL -+1877
2. ALL COORDINATES AND ELEVATIONS ARE FROM SKID DATUM. ]
SPEC | Al
TRIDYNE PROJ. No.
2012126 ( ) MANSON
=2 -— DATE: LSD: 16—04—-13-28 W1M
PECH 20151030 ‘ PIPING ISOMETRIC
Carificate of Authorization s H
PR BT Crescent Point
No. 4354 m-m CHECKED: AL OlL BATTERY
2012126 | 0 |1SSUED FOR CONSTRUGTION 2013.10.31] RAC REPROVED: 'CI‘&]DPYONR'}_{/ PROJECTS  [SAE G-y [oW0 R S [FeV.
REFERENCE_DRAWING DESCRIPTION STAMPS & PERMITS PROJ. No. | REV. REVISION DESCRIPTION DATE | BY |cHK'D|APPD NONE 114-PO—A1-151 1or1] O




Plot Date: Thursday, 31 October 2013 12:03:33 PM  Flle Name: X:\CRESCENT POINT\MANSON 16—04—13-28 WIM\MECHANICAL\04 1S0\168—P0—A1-152 SHT-1.DWG By RC

BILL OF MATERIAL
N NO. QTY SIZE DESCRIPTION
PIPE
K 1 3804 MM |6 PIPE_SMLS, SCH. 40, A106 B
2 |3988 MM |4 PIPE_SMLS, SCH. 40, A106 B
FITTINGS
3 1 6X4 RED. ECC BW, SCH. 40 x 40, A234
GR WPB—S
4 1 4 ELL 90' LR BW SCH 40 A234 WPB—S
5 1 4 ELL. 90° LR BW, SCH. 40, A234 GR
WPB-S
6 1 4 BLEED RING 38mm THK CL150 RF c/w
3/4" NPT TAP A516—70N
7 1 4 BLEED RING 38mm THK CL150 RF c/w
3/4” NPT TAP A240 TP316
FLANGES
8 1 6 FLG. RFWN, CL150, SCH, 40, A105N
9 3 4 FLG RFWN CL150 SCH 40 A105N
10 |2 4 FLG. RFWN, CL150, SCH. 40, A105N
GASKETS
1 6 4 GASKET, 1/8" THK, CL150 RF,
E 6500 DURLON 8500
N 600 S
EL +784
12 |1 5/8 (8) — STUD BOLTS c/w 2 NUTS A193
B7M/A194 2HM (89 MM LG)
13 |2 5/8 (8) — STUD BOLTS o/w 2 NUTS,
A193 B7M /A194 2HM (133 MM LG)
VALVES
141 4 BALL VALVE CL150 RF RED PORT
A216 WCB NACE
15 |1 4 CHECK VALVE WAFER CL150 RF A216
WCB NACE
PARTIALLY INTERNALLY COAT WITH DEVOE 253
0
o
o
o
27MM OFFSET—|
(a3 St W1 Y
ISSUED FOR
o -
CONSTRUCTION
P
NOV 05 2003
NOTES:
1, FOR PIPING DESIGN DATA SEE LINE LIST
2. ALL COORDINATES AND ELEVATIONS ARE FROM SKID DATUM. I
SPEC Al
TRIDYNE PROJ, No.:
2012126 MANSON
—— TATE: ‘) LSD: 16—-04—13-28 WM
==APECI 2013.10,30 FIPING [SOMETRIC
Corificatsof Authoriatn e Crescent Point
“'dy'"’“*ch/ ENERGY CORP OIL BATTERY
No.4854 Date: CHECKED: (\jm
2012126 | 0 [ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION 2013.10.31] rAC | EA\I\ APPROVED: ?HQWL} 1;R?JEOCT§ SCALE (D~SIZE): DWG No.: SHT. | REV.
REFERENCE DRAWING DESCRIPTION STAMPS & PERMITS PROJ. No. | REV. REVISION DESCRIPTION DATE | BY | CHK'D|APP'D NONE 168—-P0—A1-152 1oF1] O




File Name: X:\CRESCENT POINT\MANSON 16—04—13—28 WIM\MECHANICAL\04 [SO\114-PO—A1—153 SHT-1.DWG By RC

Plot Date: Monday, 04 November 2013 3:18:42 PM

BILL OF MATERIAL
N NO. QTY SIZE DESCRIPTION
FIPE
Yy 1 |eez wm_|= PIPE_SMLS, SCH. 40, A106 B
FITTINGS
2 1 4X2 __|TEF RED BW SOH 40 x 80 A234
WPB-S
31 2 ELL 90' (R BW SCH 40 A234 WPB-S
|2 374 |NIPPLE SMLS SCH B80S A312
TP316/316L TBE (100 MM LG)
5 |1 3/ |ELL 90' CL3000 TRD A182
F318/316L
CONT. ON R 3/4___|PLUG EXTRA LONG HEX HEAD TRD
1 135;*;_“_131 RS A105N
7|1 P FLG REWN CL160 SCH 40 A105N
8 |1 4 FLG. RFWN, CL150, SCH. 40, A10BN
s I 2X3/4_|FLG RF RED TRD GL150 A182
F316/316L
0 |1 2 FLG_RFWN CL150 SCH 80 A105N
GASKETS
11 4 GASKET 178" THK CL150 RF_SWND
316 SS NON~ASBESTOS
1z |1 2 GASKET 1/8” THK CL150 RF SWND
316 S5 NON-ASBESTOS
BOLTS
13 |1 5/8 (8) — STUD BOLTS c/w 2 NUTS A193
B7M/A194 SHM (89 MM_LG) ,
121 5/8 _ |(4) — STUD BOLTS o/w 2 NUTS A183
B7N/A194 2HM (83 MM LG)
VALVES
i 3/4 _ |BALL VALVE 2000 WOG TRD A351
CFBM RP_NACE
64
o
W 200
N 5883
EL +360
e Ty £
1ISSUED FOR
- et 1t
CONSTRUCTION
v
NOV 05 2013
NOTES:
1. FOR PIPING DESIGN DATA SEE LINE LIST
2, ALL COORDINATES AND ELEVATIONS ARE FROM SKID DATUM. |
SPEC | Al
‘IRlDYN;O:IZ(:.; 6Na.: ( M ANSON
™ AT D) LSD: 16-04—13—28 WiM
SSAPECI 20131030 ‘ PIPING ISOMETRIC
Cerificate of Authorization 3 i
A Crescent Point
Tricyme Projects ENERGY CORP
No.4854 Dalet CHECKED: OIL BATTERY
2012126 | 0 |ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION 2013.1031] RAG FPPROVED: '(:I‘HQYOI\RTFZ I;R(?IE(()JTE SCALE (D—SIZE): | DWG Moz ST, | ReV.
REFERENCE DRAWING DESCRIPTION STAMPS & PERMITS PROJ, No. | REV. REVISION_DESCRIPTION DATE__| BY_ | CHK'D | APP'D NONE 114--PO—A1-153 1or1] O




File Name: X:\CRESCENT POINT\MANSON 16—04—13—28 WIM\MECHANICAL\04 ISO\168-PO—A1—154 SHT-1.DWG By RC

Plot Date: Monday, 04 November 2013 3:32:58 PM

BILL. OF MATERIAL
N NO. QTY SIZE DESCRIPTION
FIPE
R 1 150 MM_|6 PIPE_SMLS SCH 40 A108 B
2 |508 MM |6 PIPE_SMLS, SCH. 40, A106 B
FITTINGS
3 |1 6X4 RED, CONC BW, SCH. 40 x 40, A234
GR WPB-S
41 6 ELL. 90' LR BW, SCH. 40, A234 GR
WPB—S
5 |2 6 BLEED RING 38mm THK CL150 RF c/w |
3/4" NPT TAP_A616 GR 70N
3 4 NIPPLE SMLS, SCH. 80, A106 B
— POE—TOE (201 MM LG)
FLANGES
7|3 6 FLG. RFWN, CL150, SCH. 40, A105N
8 |1 4 FLG. SO, 150# RF, A105
9 I 4 FLG. RFWN, CL150, SCH. 40, A105N
GASKETS
10 |s 5 GASKET 1/8" THK CL150 RF_SWND
316 SS_NON—ASBESTOS
R 11 |1 4 GASKET 1/8" THK CL150 RF SWND
EL 1472 316_SS NON—ASBESTOS
BOLTS
12 |2 3/4 (8) — STUD BOLTS o/w 2 NUTS,
A193 B7M /A194 2HM (102 MM LG)
13 |2 3/4 (8) — STUD BOLTS c/w 2 NUTS,
A193 B7M /A194 2HM (146 MM LG)
1 |1 5/8 (8) — STUD BOLTS c/w 2 NUTS,
A193 B7M /A194 2HM (89 MM LG)
VALVES
15 |2 6 BALL VALVE CL150 RF FULL PORT
A216 WCB NACE
\E 3950
229 N 8192
EL +472
N .
1ISSUED
= YT &
CONSTRUC
o V05 2013
1, FOR PIPING DESIGN DATA SEE LINE LIST
2. ALL COORDINATES AND ELEVATIONS ARE FROM BKANDAARIM. |A1
SPEC
TRIDYNE PROJ. No.:
2012126 ( S5 MANSON
— T LSD: 16—04—13-28 WIM
5==Z?=Gﬁl 2013.10.30 ‘ PIPING ISOMETRIC
Cortioate of Auhortzaton DRAWN BY: Crescent Point
Tridyne RAC . ENERGY CORP OlL BATTERY
No.4364 Date GHECKED:
2012126 | O [ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION 2013,10.31] RAC APPROVED: :I]ORIRI)PYOTNRI:} I;RO]JES:TE SCALE (D-SIZE): DWG Nou: SHT. | REV.
REFERENCE DRAWING STAMPS & PERMITS PROJ. No. | REV. REVISION DESCRIPTION DATE BY | cHk'D [ APP'D NONE 168—PO-A1-154 Tor1) O




File Name: X:\CRESCENT POINT\MANSON 16—04—13~28 WIM\MECHANICAL\O4 ISO\114-P0~A1—155 SHT—1.DWC By RC

BILL OF MATERIAL

Plot Date: Monday, 04 November 2013 3:18:32 PM

NO. SIZE DESCRIPTION
FIPE
“ay 1 |1744 wm |4 PIPE SMLS SCH 40 A106 B
2 2000 MM |4 PIPE_SMLS, SCH. 40, A106 B
FITTINGS
£ 3648 3 |1 41 |ToL CL3000 A105N
N 7403 4 s 4 ELL 90° LR BW SCH 40 A234 WPB-S
EL +2955 o, 5|1 4 ELL. 90' LR BW, SCH. 40, A234 GR
WPB~S
5 |1 7 NIPPLE_SMLS, SCH. 80, A106 B
@ — POE-TOE (174 NM LG)
2 [ 1 NIPPLE SMLS SCH 160 A106 B TBE
(100 MM _L6)
@ ’, 0% 8 |1 1 PLUG_EXTRA LONG HEX HEAD TRD
©) A105N
FLANGES
s |1 1 FLG RFWN CL150 SGH 40 A108N
10 |a 4 FLG. RFWN, CL150, SCH. 40, A10BN
1|1 4 FLG. 50, 150§ RF, A105
GASKETS
12 |5 p GASKET 1/8" THK CL150 RF_SWND
P 316 S5 NON-ASBESTOS
3 BOLTS
¢ 131 5/6  |(8) — STUD BOLTS o/w 2 NUTS A183
@_*, B7M/A194 2HM (89 MM LG)
w 14 |1 5/8 (8) ~ STUD BOLTS c/w 2 NUTS,
1 A193 B7M /A194 2HM (165 MM LG)
5|2 5/8 _|(8) — STUD BOLTS o/w 2 NUTS,
A193 B7M JA194 2HM (89 MM LG)
VALVES
16 |1 3 BALL VALVE OL150 RF AZ16 WCB RP
@\\ NAGE
i7 i 1 CHECK VALVE WAFER CL150 RF A216
WCB_NACE
18 |1 1 BALL VALVE CL150 RF FULL PORT
A216 WCB NACE
© 191 1 BALL VALVE 2000 WOG TRD A105N RP
@ NACE BA—200Cf
s
p
i1 oo
) P
g6 @—— ¥
@/ 183
E 3050 2
B 5472 &‘
+
OPlIN
R
R H® @
N N ®® ISSUED FOR
F\ON(",-» v p ! e "
CONSTRUGTIC
X e N
oN
114—P—A1—137 g »
i NOV 05 2013
NOTES:
1, FOR PIPING DESIGN DATA SEE LINE LIST EL 1877
2. ALL COORDINATES AND ELEVATIONS ARE FROM SKID DATUM. |
SPEC__ | Al
TRIDYNE FROJ. Now
2012126 ( 5 MANSON
- DATE: LSD: 16~04-13-28 WiM
E—Zi’:Gﬁl 2013.10.30 ‘ PIPING ISOMETRIC
Corticale of Autborteaton N Crescent Point
Tridyne Projects — ENERGY CORP OIL BATTERY
No.4854 Dele1 /{V” GHECKED:
2012126 | 0 |ISSUED FOR CONSTRUGTION 2013.10.31] RAC AFPROVED: ?B{I?‘YOIQR'FAJ 1;ROIJE(()3T§ SCALE (D—SIZE): BWG Nox: SHT. | REV.
REFERENCE_DRAWING DESCRIPTION STAMPS & PERMITS PROJ, No. | REV. REVISION_DESCRIPTION DATE__| BY_| cHk'D | AFP'D NONE 114-PO—A1-155 Tor1] O




Flle Name: X:\CRESCENT POINT\MANSON 16—04—13—-28 WIM\MECHANICAL\O4 ISO\168—P0O—A1—-156 SHT-1.0WE By RC

Plot Date: Thursday, 31 October 2013 12:09:03 PM

BILL OF MATERIAL
N NO. QY SIZE DESCRIPTION
PIPE
.\& 1 3804 MM |6 PIPE_SMLS, SCH. 40, A106 B
2 Jos MM |4 PIPE SMLS SCH 40 A106 B
3 |8535 MM |4 PIPE_SMLS, SCH. 40, A106 B
FITTINGS
4 6X4 RED, ECC BW, SCH. 40 x 40, A234
GR_WPB-S
5 |1 X4 TEE_STR BW SCH 40 A234 WPB-S
8 |1 4 ELL 90 LR BW SCH 40 A234 WPB-=S
7|1 4 ELL. 90" LR BW, SCH. 40, A234 GR
WPB—S
8 1|2 4 BLEED RING 38mm THK CL160 RF o/w
3/4" NPT TAP_A516~70N
9
FLANGES
10 |1 3 FLG. RFWN, CL150, SCH. 40, A105N
11 |4 4 FLG RFWN CL150 SCH 40 A105N
12 |1 4 FLG BLD RF CL150 A105N
13 |2 4 FLG. RFWN, CL150, SCH. 40, A105N
GASKETS
14 |7 4 GASKET, 1/8" THK, CL150 RF,
DURLON 8500
BOLTS
165 |2 5/8 (8) ~ STUD BOLTS c/w 2 NUTS A193
B7M/A194 2HM (89 MM LG)
E 6500 16 |2 5/8 (8) — STUD BOLTS c¢/w 2 NUTS,
EL62$134 A193 B7M /A194 2HM (133 MM LG)
VALVES
171 4 BALL VALVE CL150 RF RED PORT
PARTIALLY INTERNALLY COAT WITH DEVOE 253 CEaK VALVE W
8 |1 1 CHECK VALVE WAFER CL150 RF A216
&\ WCB NACE
i
CONT. ON
& 114-P~A1=137
E 716
N 8266
7 EL 4757
R e e Y o
ISSUED FOR
N =y o gt g g gt 5
CONSTRUCGCTION
]
NOTES: NOV 05 2003
1. FOR PIPING DESIGN DATA SEE LINE LIST
2, ALL COORDINATES AND ELEVATIONS ARE FROM SKID DATUM, |
SPEC Al
mnom:o::;c:az.srm MANSON
Jrem——— AT P LSD: 16~04—13—-28 W1M
5—-—AP=GEI 2013.10.30 PIPING ISOMETRIC
Cerificate of Authortzation DRAWN B:Ac Crescent POlnt
Tridyne Projects Corpor ENERGY CORP OIL BATTERY
No, 4354 Date %0‘2 7)“2 CHECKED:
2012126 | O |ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION 2013.10.31] RAC | PPN\ APPROVED: ::I‘]O-{IR]DPY;NR]:} I;R?JEOCTE SCALE (D—SIZE): DWG No.: SHT. | REV.
REFERENCE DRAWING DESCRIPTION STAMPS & PERMITS PROJ. No. | REV. REVISION DESCRIPTION DATE | BY Jchk'D|APPD NONE 168—-PO—A1-156 1or1] O




File Name: X:\CRESCENT POINT\MANSON 16—04—13—28 WIM\MECHANICAL\O4 ISO\114—P0—A1-157 SHT-1.DWG By RC

BILL OF MATERIAL
N NO. QTY SIZE DESCRIPTION
PIPE
R 1 662 MM __ |4 PIPE_SMLS, SCH. 40, A106 B
FITTINGS
2 1 4X2 TEE RED BW SCH 40 x B0 A234
WPB-S
3 1 4 ELL 90' LR BW SCH 40 A234 WPB~S
4 2 3/4 NIPPLE SMLS SCH 80S A312
TP316/316L TBE (100 MM LG)
5 1 3/4 ELL 90° CL3000 TRD A182
F316/316L
CONT. ON 6 1 3/4 ::.ggNEXTRA LONG HEX HEAD TRD
1 1355-;\1 -137 FLANGES
N 10383 7 1 4 FLG RFWN CL150 SCH 40 A105N
/ EL +592 8 1 4 FLG. RFWN, CL150, SCH. 40, A105N
9 1 2x3/4 |FLG RF RED TRD CL150 A182
F318/316L
10 |1 2 FLG RFWN CL150 SCH 80 A106N
GASKETS
11 4 GASKET 1/8" THK CL150 RF SWND
316 SS_NON—ASBESTOS
12 |1 2 GASKET 1/8" THK CL150 RF_SWND
316_SS NON—ASBESTOS
BOLTS
13 |1 5/8 (8) — STUD BOLTS c/w 2 NUTS A193
B7M/A194 2HM (89 MM LG)
14 |1 5/8 (4) — STUD BOLTS c¢/w 2 NUTS A193
B7M/A194 2HM (83 MM LG)
VALVES
15 |1 3/4 BALL VALVE 2000 WOG TRD A351
CF8M RP NACE
2oo
N 10383
EL +360
O
ISSUED FOR
RSN ]
CONSTRUCTION
NOTES:
1 FOR PIPING DESIGN DATA SEE LINE LIST
. ALL COORDINATES AND ELEVATIONS ARE FROM SKID DATUM.
SPEC  [A1

Plot Date: Monday, 04 November 2013 3:18:26 PM

TRIDYNE PROJ. No.:

MANSON

2012126 (
BATE: D LSD: 16—04—13—28 WM
ZSAPECH 20131030 ‘ PIPING ISOMETRIC
Sortonts o Ahortmen PRAR B Crescent Point
ENERGY CORP
m" m"’"’"m"'“", Ten T OIL. BATTERY
2012126 | O |ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION 2013.10.31] RAC AFPROVED: IBZE{DYN}:’:: I;ROJECTS SCALE (D—SIZE): DWG Now: SHT. [ REV.
REFERENCE DRAWING DESCRIPTION STAMPS & PERMITS PROJ. No. | REV. REVISION DESCRIPTION DATE BY |chK'D | APP'D NONE 114—PO-A1-157 T1or1| O




By: RC

File Name: X: \CRESCENT POINT\MANSON 16—04-13—28 WIM\MECHANICAL\04 ISO\114—PW--A5—160 SHT—1.DWG

Plot Date: Thursday, 31 October 2013 12:10:41 PM

BILL OF MATERIAL
N NO, QTY SIZE DESCRIPTION
- PIPE
& 1 662 MM |4 PIPE SMLS SCH 40S A312
TP316/316L
FITTINGS
2 1 4x2 TEE RED BW SCH 40S x 40S A403
WP316/316L—S
3 1 4 ELL 90° LR BW SCH 40S A403
WP316/316L~S
4 2 3/4 NIPPLE SMLS SCH 805 A312
TP316/316L TBE (100 MM LG)
5 1 3/4 ELL 90" CL3000 TRD_A182
F316/316L
6 1 3/4 PLUG EXTRA LONG HEX HEAD TRD
A182 F316/316L
FLANGES
7 2 4 FLG RFWN CL150 SCH 40S A182 i
F316/316L i
8 1 2x3/4 |FLG RF RED TRD CL150 A182
F316/316L
9 1 2 FLG RFWN CL150 SCH 40S A182
F316/316L
GASKETS
10 |1 4 GASKET 1/8" THK CL150 RF_SWND
316 SS NON—ASBESTOS FILLER OUTER
CENTERING & INNER RING
1|1 2 GASKET 1/8" THK CL150 RF SWND
316 SS NON--ASBESTOS FILLER OUTER
CENTERING & INNER RING
BOLTS
12 |1 5/8 (8) — STUD BOLTS c/w 2 HEAVY HEX
NUTS A193 B7M/A194 2HM (89 MM
LG)
@ 13 1 5/8 (4) — STUD BOLTS o/w 2 HEAVY HEX
NUTS A193 B7M/A194 2HM (83 MM
LG)
VALVES i
14 |1 3/4 BALL VALVE 2000 WOG TRD A351
CFBM_RP_NACE
s
g#
W 200
N 4952
EL +360
I
ISSUED FOR
. FasuTaY
CONSTRUCTION
1] i E'“ & M
\ores NOV 05 2003
1. FOR PIPING DESIGN DATA SEE LINE LIST
2. ALL COORDINATES AND ELEVATIONS ARE FROM SKID DATUM. I
SPEC A5
TRIDYNzoF;IZ(:JZ.sNo.: MANSON
— R D LSD: 16—04—13—28 WiM
S=APECM 2013.10.30 PIPING ISOMETRIC
Certiicate of Authorization DRAWN BY: Crescent Point
mm%mz?% RAC ENERGY GORP OIL BATTERY
No.4854 Dele CHECKE):W ‘N\
2012126 | 0 |ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION 2013.10.31] RAC |\ APPROVED: ;rORIRI)PYOTNR-E\: I;ROIJE(?TE SCALE (D-SIZE): DWG No.: SHT. | REV.
REFERENCE DRAWING DESCRIPTION STAMPS & PERMITS PROJ, No. | REV. REVISION DESCRIPTION . DATE BY |cHk'D | APP'D NONE 114—PW-A5-160 1or1} O




File Name: X:\CRESCENT POINT\MANSON 16—04—13—28 WIM\MECHANICAL\04 1SO\114--PW—-AS5—161 SHT-1.DWG By RC

Plot Date: Thursday, 31 October 2013 12:10:19 PM

N NO, QTY SIZE DESCRIPTION
N FIPE
1 662 MM |4 PIPE_SMLS SCH 40S A312
TP316/316L
FITTINGS
2 |1 x2 TEE RED BW SCH 40S x 405 A403
WP316/316L—S
3|1 4 ELL 90' LR BW SCH 40S A403
WP316/316L-S
4+ |2 3/4 NIPPLE SMLS SCH 805 A312
. TP316/316L TBE (100 MM LG)
5 |1 3/4 ELL 90° CL3000 TRD A182
e M 137 F316/316L
E 900 5 |1 3/4 PLUG EXTRA LONG HEX HEAD TRD
/gL94g§2 A182 F316/316L
+ FLANGES
@ 1— 7|2 4 FLG RFWN CL150 SCH 40S A182
F316/316L
8 |1 2X3/4 _|FLG RF RED TRD CL150 A182
F316/316L
9 i 2 FLG _RFWN CL150 SCH 40S A182
F316/316L
GASKETS
10 |1 4 GASKET 1/8" THK CL150 RF_SWND
316 SS NON—ASBESTOS FILLER OUTER
CENTERING & INNER RING
1|1 2 GASKET 1/8" THK CL150 RF SWND
316 SS NON-ASBESTOS FILLER OUTER
CENTERING & INNER RING
BOLTS
12 |1 5/8 (8) — STUD BOLTS c/w 2 HEAVY HEX
NUTS A193 B7M/A194 2HM (B9 MM
LG)
131 5/8 (4) — STUD BOLTS ¢/w 2 HEAVY HEX
NUTS A193 B7M/A194 2HM (83 MM
LG)
VALVES
14 |1 3/4 BALL VALVE 2000 WOG TRD A351
CFBM _RP_NAGE
W 200
N 9452
EL +360
€O ppme, g
ISSUED FOR
%) " -,
CONSTRUCTION
B
NOV 08 2013
NOTES:
I, FOR PIPING DESIGN DATA SEE LNE LIST
. ALL COORDINATES AND ELEVATIONS ARE FROM SKID DATUM. I
SPEC A5

BILL OF MATERIAL

TRIDYNE PROJ. No.:

MANSON

2012126
BATE: (‘) LSD: 16—04—13-28 W1M
2013.10.30
: ' PIPING ISOMETRIC
D Crescent Point
NERGY
CHECKHK)YV\ ENERGY GORP OIL BATTERY
2012126 | O |1SSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION 2015.10,31] RAC | WM APFROVED: TRII)PYONE} I;ROIJECTS SCALE (D=SIZE): TWG Now SHT. [ REV.
REFERENCE_DRAWING DESCRIPTION STAMPS & PERMITS PROJ. No. | REV. REVISION DESCRIPTION DATE | BY |CHK'D|APPD NONE 114—PW-A5-161 1or1} O




Plot Date: Thursday, 31 October 2013 12:15:19 PM  Flle Name: X:\CRESCENT POINT\MANSON 16-04—13—28 WIM\MECHANICAL\04 ISO\B0-V—A1—451 SHT-1.DWG By RC

BILL OF MATERIAL
N NO. ary SIZE DESCRIPTION
A PIPE
1 [esz MM |2 PIPE_SMLS SCH 80 A106 B
FiTTiNGS
2 |1 3 ELL, 90' LR BW, SCH. 80, A234 GR
WPB—S
FLANGES
3 1 2 FLG_RFWN CL150 SCH 80 A105N
GASKETS
PR 2 GASKET 1/8" THK CL150 RF_SWND
316 S5 NON—ASBESTOS FILLER OUTER
CENTERING & INNER RING
BOLTS
5 1 5/8 (4) — STUD BOLTS ¢/w 2 NUTS A193
CONT. ON B7M/A194 2HM (83 MM LG)
60—P—A1-133
E 1379
~— N 2650
EL +3213
gff
N
N
CONT, ON
B9-V—-A1—453
\E 450
N 2650
EL 42971
ISSUED FOR
~ R 65 T g
CONSTRUCTION
0ENR & §
NOTES: { \I f 3
1, FOR PIPING DESIGN DATA SEE LINE LIST NOA 3 2013
2. ALL COORDINATES AND ELEVATIONS ARE FROM SKID DATUM.
SPEC  |A1
TRIDYNE PROJ. No. M ANSON
2012126 (
s m= RTE: D LSD: 16—04—13—28 W1M
Z==APECI 2013,1030 ‘ PIPING ISOMETRIC
Cortficste of Authorzation ; ;
PR B Crescent Point
“HV“’“*chfo'pq ENERGY CORP OIL BATTE
No. 4354 Dale Zm»«?}?f CHECK?W\ TTERY
2012126 | O |(SSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION 2013,1031] RAC_| YT\ APPROVED: IB{DPW]F; I;R(I)JE(():TE SCALE (D—SIZE): | DWG No: SHT. | REV.
REFERENCE DRAWING DESCRIPTION STAMPS & PERMITS PROJ. No. | REV. REVISION DESCRIPTION DATE | BY |CHK'D|APPD 0 60—V—A1—451 1or1]| O




Flle Name: X:\CRESCENT POINTAMANSON 16—04—13-28 WIM\MECHANICAL\O4 ISO\B9—V—A1—453 SHT-1.DWE By RC

Plot Date: Thursday, 31 October 2013 12:15:46 PM

BILL OF MATERIAL
N NO. QTY SIZE DESCRIPTION
R PIPE
1 |18764 M3 PIPE_SMLS, SCH. 40, A106 B
2 188 MM |2 PIPE_SMLS, SCH. 80, A106 B
FITTINGS
3 e 3X2___|TEE RED BW. SCH. 40 x B0, A234
GR_WPB~S
4 |3 3X1 172 |T0L, CL3000, A105N
5 |s 3X1___|TOL, CL3000, A105N
5 |1 3 ELL. 90° LR BW, SCH. 40, A234 GR
WPB—S
7|1 3 CAP_BW, SCH, 40, A234 GR WPB-S
8 I 2 ELL._90' LR BW, SCH. 80, A234 GR
WPB=S :
I 1172 |PLUG, EXTRA LONG HEX HEAD, THRD,
A1O5N
10 1 1 PLUG, EXTRA LONG HEX HEAD, THRD, ;
A10BN j
E 450 FLANGES ;
N 16700 111 3 FLG. RFWN, CL150, SCH. 40, A105N
EL +2894 12 |1 2 FLG. RFWN, CL150, SCH. BO, A105N !
131 2 FLG. BLD, RF CL150, A105N i
GASKETS |
12 |1 2 GASKET, 1/8" THK, CL150 RF, SWND
316_SS, NON—ASBESTOS
BOLTS
5o 15 1 5/86 _ |(4) — STUD BOLTS c/w 2 NUTS,
A193 83 MM LG
E 480 B7M /A194 2HM (83 MM LG)
gy EL +2057 140 ;
CONT. ON '4 :
60—V—A1—458 !
B —i%
N 10150 %
EL +2971 EL +3235 : T.
CONT. ON 5
48-V—A1-456
E 450
N 8578 . ON
EL +2957 60—V—A1-455
450
N 7150
EL +2971
CONT, ON E 3900
33-V-Al-454, N
E 3750
N 400
N 4065 CONT. ON EL +2955
EL +2957 CONT. ON 33~V-A1-457 SHOP RUN
B0-V—A1—451 E 3600
E 450 N 400
N 2850 EL +2955
EL +2971 E 3450
225() i
" g% T als i
ISSUED FOR |
CONSTRUICTION
e "
NOTES: NOV 05 2013
1. FOR PIPING DESIGN DATA SEE LINE LIST
2. ALL COORDINATES AND ELEVATIONS ARE FROM SKID DATUM. I
SPEC Al
m'”*"ioﬁ'i‘ii‘s""" MANSON
TATE: ‘) LSD: 16~04-13-28 WM
2013.10.30
- ' PIPING [SOMETRIC
o Crescent Point
ENERGY CORP
CHECKED: g)m Ol BATTERY
2012126 | 0 _|ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION 2013.10.51] RAC | ¥ T\ APPROVED: ’CI‘%{:I[{I)PYON:F% 1;R?JE§T§ SCALE (D-SIZE): DWG No.: SHT. | REV.
REFERENCE_DRAWING DESCRIPTION STAMPS & PERMITS PROJ. No. | REV. REVISION DESCRIPTION DATE | BY |CHK'D | APP'D NONE 89—-V—A1-453 1or1] O




BILL OF MATERIAL

N NO. Q1Y SIZE DESCRIPTION
K PIPE
1 952 MM__|2 PIPE_SMLS SCH 80 A106 B
FITTINGS
2 1 2 ELL. 90' LR BW, SCH, 80, A234 GR
WPB—S
FLANGES
3 1 2 FLG RFWN CL150 SCH 80 A105N
GASKETS
4 1 2 GASKET 1/8" THK CL150 RF SWND
316_SS NON—ASBESTOS FILLER OUTER
CENTERING & INNER RING
BOLTS
5 1 5/8 (4) — STUD BOLTS c/w 2 NUTS A193
CONT. ON B7M/A194 2HM (83 MM LG)
80—~P—-A1—139
E 1379
~———N 7150
EL +3213
g2t
N
8
CONT. ON
89-V~A1-453
E 450
N 7150
EL +2971
) ¥
1581 £
: e g g .
CONSTRUCTION
PR -
h &
NOV 05 2013
NOTES:
1. FOR PIPING DESIGN DATA SEE LINE LIST
2. ALL COORDINATES AND ELEVATIONS ARE FROM SKID DATUM. |
SPEC Al

TRIDYNE PROJ. No.:

MANSON

Plot Date: Thursday, 31 October 2013 12:16:20 PM  Flle Name: X:\CRESCENT POINT\MANSON 16—04—13—28 WIM\MECHANICAL\O4 ISO\60—V--A1—455 SHT—1.DWG By RC

2012126 (
e DATE: LSD: 16—04—13—-28 W1M
=APECM 2013.10.30 P PIPING ISOMETRIC
Cortfioate of Autorizatin DRAVN BY. Crescent Point
. ENERGY GORP OIL. BATTERY
No.4554 Dete CHECKE
2012126 | 0 |ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION 2013.10.31] RAC | UAN AFPROVED: ’C]?I{ID YOI J}FAJ PR?JECTS SCALE (0-SIZE): | DWG Noa SHT, | ReV.
REFERENCE_DRAWING DESCRIFTION STAMPS & PERMITS PROJ. No, | REV. REVISION_DESCRIPTION DATE__| BY_|cHk'D| aPPD or : ! ° NONE 60-V-AT-455 1orf] 0




File Name: X:\CRESCENT POINT\MANSON 16—04—13—28 WIM\MECHANICAL\04 ISO\60-V—A1—458 SHT—1.DWG By RC

BIiLL OF MATERIAL

Plot Date: Monday, 04 November 2013 3:17:56 PM

NO, QTY SIZE DESCRIPTION
| FIPE
AN 1 |3353 WM |2 PIPE SMLS, SCH. 80, A106 B
FITTINGS
2 |z 2 ELL. 90" LR BW, SOH. 80. A234 GR
WPB—S
20
@ B
CONT, ON
89-Vi-A1—453
E 450
N 13350
EL +2871
N
N
Y §
b, VENT FROM CONSTRUCTION
E 250 / : P
. K 15350 NOV 05 2003
NOTES: EL +34
1. FOR PIPING DESIGN DATA SEE LINE LIST
2. ALL COORDINATES AND ELEVATIONS ARE FROM SKID DATUM. |
SPEC Al
T C Ry
- TATE: D LSD: 16—04—13—28 WIM
=APECGI 2013.10.30 ‘ PIPING ISOMETRIC
Cortfiose of Auhortaton RN BY: Crescent Point
Tridyne Projects ENERGY CORP
No.4854 Dale! CHECKED: OIL BATTERY
2012126 | O |ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION 2013.10.31] RAC AFPROVED: IMQWEX I,’TRO[JEOCTE SCALE (D—SIZE): DWG No: . [ REV.
REFERENCE DRAWING DESCRIPTION STAMPS & PERMITS PROJ, No. | REV. REVISION DESCRIPTION DATE | BY |cHK'D | APPD NONE 60-V-—-A1—-458 1or1} O




